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1528 02/12/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID JANUARY SALES TAX 2014 41.34
Totals for 1528 41.34
1529 02/13/2014 ORIENTAL TRADING OMAHA NE PENCIL SHARPENERS AND PENCIL 19.24
GRIPS
Totals for 1529 19.24
1530 02/13/2014 ORIENTAL TRADING OMAHA NE PENCILS FOR PENCIL MACHINE 129.38
Totals for 1530 129.38
1531 02/13/2014 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD ERASERS FOR LIBRARY 179.48
Totals for 1531 179.48
1532 02/13/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID TOILET SEAT COVERS 71.28
Totals for 1532 71.28
1533 02/04/2014 BRODART SUPPLIES & F WILLIAMSPORT PA Tape, scissors, glue 97.11
1533 02/13/2014 TEACHERS PAY TEACHER CURRICULUM FOR FIRST GRADE 76.00
Totals for 1533 173.11
1534 02/10/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D Printer cartridge 75.00
1534 02/13/2014 STEVE WEISS MUSIC Willow Grove PA DRUMS FOR MUSIC PROGRAM 432.80
Totals for 1534 507.80
1535 02/10/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D Expo markers for Kindergarten 21.81
1535 02/13/2014 MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS TWIN FALLS ID OPEN PO FOR MOWER OFFICE 174.87
SYSTEMS FOR PRINT CARTRIDGES
Totals for 1535 196.68
1536 02/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID January sales tax 16.93
1536 02/27/2014 MAXWELL, WILLIAM TWIN FALLS ID LUNCH FOR MUSIC VOLUNTEERS 43.46
FOR HELPING WITH PROGRAMS -
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 1536 60.39
1537 02/12/2014 PEPSI COLA CHICAGO IL Pop 241.20
Totals for 1537 241.20
1538 02/12/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Printer cartridges 104.00
Totals for 1538 104.00
1539 02/14/2014 NATIONWIDE LEARNING TOPEKA KS Student made books 4th grade 70.00
- 4, Kinder - 3 ORDER #
00259196
Totals for 1539 70.00
1540 02/20/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Printer cartridges 150.00
Totals for 1540 150.00
1541 02/20/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Staples for copiers 144.16
Totals for 1541 144.16
1542 02/20/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Food for performers - Not to 200.00
exceed $200.00
Totals for 1542 200.00
1543 02/20/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Food for performers - Not to 164.95
exceed $200.00
Totals for 1543 164.95
1544 02/21/2014 PERMA BOUND JACKSONVILLE IL Library books 33.12
Totals for 1544 33.12
1695 02/07/2014 MACIAS, ZULEMA BURLEY ID NABE CONFERENCE ( 104.00
Totals for 1695 104.00
1696 02/07/2014 SAN DIEGO MARRIOTT M SAN DIEGO CA NABE CONFERENCE LODGING 995.00
Totals for 1696 995.00
1697 02/10/2014 SAN DIEGO MARRIOTT M SAN DIEGO CA NABE CONFERENCE 125.38
(TAXES AND FEES)
Totals for 1697 125.38
1698 02/10/2014 CLASSROOM SUPPLY MAR COLUMBUS MS MEDIA SUPPLIES 155.38



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 03/10/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/14 - 02/28/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 1698 155.38
1699 02/12/2014 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 154.50
Totals for 1699 154.50
1700 02/12/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID REPLACED EXPIRED OTC 46.74

MEDICATION FOR NURSE ROOM

Totals for 1700 46.74

1701 02/20/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID SKI PASSES FOR SKI CLUB 4,770.00
FEBRUARY 2014

Totals for 1701 4,770.00

1702 02/20/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID SKI RENTAL EQUIPMENT FOR SKI 3,060.00

CLUB FEBRUARY 2014

Totals for 1702 3,060.00

1703 02/26/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TOOLS FROM ACEHARDWARE 25.717
(CUSTODIAL)

Totals for 1703 25.77

1704 02/27/2014 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA HOOPS FOR HEART FUNDRAISER 2,364.50

2014 (AMERICAN HEART

ASSOCIATION)
Totals for 1704 2,364.50
2384 02/04/2014 ROBOTEVENTS IRVING TX ROBOTICS COMP. REG. 160.00
Totals for 2384 160.00
2385 02/04/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID JANUARY SALES TAX 2014 19.38
Totals for 2385 19.38
2386 02/04/2014 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX HOSA STUDENTS NATIONAL AND 360.00

STATE AFFILIATION FEES
Totals for 2386 360.00
2387 02/04/2014 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX HOSA STUDENT STATE AND 420.00
NATIONAL AFFILIATION FEES
Totals for 2387 420.00
2388 02/05/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID PVC EDGE BANDING, WHITE 214.24

MELIMINE & RUSTIC CHERRY PLY

Totals for 2388 214.24
2389 02/05/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID WOOD SUPPLIES FOR PROJECTS 255.59
Totals for 2389 255.59
2390 02/12/2014 ROBOTEVENTS IRVING TX STATE VEX ROBOTICS COMP. 200.00

CALDWELL ID 2/21/14

Totals for 2390 200.00
2391 02/12/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SHED MATERIALS 177.76
Totals for 2391 177.76
2392 02/12/2014 ROBOTEVENTS IRVING TX REG. FOR ROBOTICS COMP. 200.00

TREASURE VALLEY
Totals for 2392 200.00
2393 02/14/2014 DANIEL, RANDY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURCHASE OF 18.09

WINDSHIELD WIPER BLADE

Totals for 2393 18.09
2394 02/18/2014 IASA BOISE ID APPLE TRAINING FEB. 19, 2014 20.00
Totals for 2394 20.00
2395 02/20/2014 CASSIA REG TECH/CASH BURLEY ID MEALS FOR STUDENTS TO STATE 200.00

LEGISLATURE BOISE FEB. 21
Totals for 2395 200.00
2396 02/20/2014 TOMATOS ITALIAN GRIL TWIN FALLS ID SUPPER FOR ROBOTIC STUDENTS 70.00

COMP. FEB. 21, 2014

Totals for 2396 70.00
2397 02/26/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SHED MATERIALS 379.38
Totals for 2397 379.38

2398 02/26/2014 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX HOSA STATE AND NATIONAL FEE 20.00
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Totals for 2398 20.00
4090 02/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D Credit Recovery fee for 50.00
Totals for 4090 50.00
4091 02/11/2014 THE GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID Treats for School Board Tour 24.00
1/31/14
Totals for 4091 24.00
4092 02/11/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Daycare supplies and 72.33

refreshments for Senior
Projects
Totals for 4092 72.33
4093 02/11/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Daycare supplies and 44 .42
refreshments for Senior
Projects
Totals for 4093 44 .42
4094 02/11/2014 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN ID Get Well flowers for Staff 43.50
History Teacher
Totals for 4094 43.50
4095 02/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Credit recovery fee for 50.00
(Parent paid to CHS
in error)
Totals for 4095 50.00
4096 02/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Credit Recovery fee for 50.00

:Parents paid CHS in

error

Totals for 4096 50.00

4097 02/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax payable for January 8.43
2014

Totals for 4097 8.43

4098 02/20/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID Lunch meeting with Silver 37.79

Creek High Administration and

CHS Principal 2/14/2014

Totals for 4098 37.79
4099 02/20/2014 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Pizza for FAFSA Meeting with 80.00
CHS Seniors
Totals for 4099 80.00
4100 02/20/2014 LANDRUM, WENDY BURLEY ID Hallway sign for Cassia High 90.00
School
Totals for 4100 90.00
4101 02/20/2014 SEARLE, TERRI BURLEY ID Kitchen playstation for 39.00
Daycare
Totals for 4101 39.00
4102 02/21/2014 GREENHOUSE MEGASTORE WEST SACRAMENTO CA Supplies for greenhouse as 248.35

needed for spring planting

Totals for 4102 248.35

4103 02/27/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc school supplies as 364.77
needed

Totals for 4103 364.77

4104 02/27/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc. office supplies as 54.46
needed

Totals for 4104 54.46

4216 02/10/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D Fax cartridge for fax machine 32.99

Totals for 4216 32.99

4217 02/10/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D 2 inch view binders for Idaho 14.97

History books
Totals for 4217 14.97



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 03/10/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/14 - 02/28/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
4218 02/14/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Santa Bags, Tape, Hams for 147.11

service project

Totals for 4218 147.11
5550 02/04/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax-January 2014 8.80
Totals for 5550 8.80
5551 02/06/2014 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD teacher rewards for students 199.08
Totals for 5551 199.08
5552 02/10/2014 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID Open PO for water bill 72.00
Totals for 5552 72.00
5553 02/10/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID after school snacks 149.02
Totals for 5553 149.02
5554 02/13/2014 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA Jump Rope For Heart 2,908.54
Totals for 5554 2,908.54
5555 02/18/2014 MUNOZ, MISTY BURLEY ID Reimbursement for Lost 13.00
Library Book--
Totals for 5555 13.00
5556 02/24/2014 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID 2100 Ink Cartridge 59.95
Totals for 5556 59.95
5821 02/18/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID RRES: SKI PASSES FOR 4TH - 740.00

6TH GRADE SKI PROGRAM
Totals for 5821 740.00
5822 02/25/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION D RRES: SKI PASSES FOR 740.00

4TH-5TH-6TH GRADE SKI TRIP

Totals for 5822 740.00
5823 02/26/2014 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEP RUPERT ID RE-INSTALL INTERCOM 162.50
Totals for 5823 162.50
5824 02/26/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX ALMO: IPADS 3,047.95
Totals for 5824 3,047.95
5825 02/26/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID ALMO: CABLE FOR APPLE TV'S 31.00
Totals for 5825 31.00
5826 02/26/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: FOLDING CLASSROOM TABLE 38.88
Totals for 5826 38.88
5827 02/26/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FIRST AID SUPPLIES - OFFICE 212.31

SUPPLIES - REFRIGERATOR

Totals for 5827 212.31
5828 02/26/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM 43.57
SUPPLIES
Totals for 5828 43.57
5829 02/26/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: CLASSROOM CANDY GRAMS 47.46
Totals for 5829 47.46
5830 02/26/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID RRES: POP 78.02
Totals for 5830 78.02
6428 02/04/2014 BOREN, BAILEY Refund ski fee 60.00
Totals for 6428 60.00
6429 02/04/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - January 214.43
Totals for 6429 214.43
6430 02/04/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Product for Concession Stand 60.63
Totals for 6430 60.63
6431 02/04/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID Ski School 4,000.00
Totals for 6431 4,000.00
6432 02/04/2014 REF PAY SANDY uT Referee's Tournament 200.00
Totals for 6432 200.00
6433 02/05/2014 REF PAY SANDY uT Referee's Tournament 60.00
Totals for 6433 60.00
6434 02/05/2014 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO Citizenship Awards 2.90

Totals for 6434 2.90
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6435 02/06/2014 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY D Trophies for Boys Basketball 112.00
Tournament
Totals for 6435 112.00
6436 02/06/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Open PO for product for 132.00
concession stand
Totals for 6436 132.00
6437 02/13/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sports payroll - BBB 525.58
Totals for 6437 525.58
6438 02/12/2014 REF PAY SANDY uT Referee's Tournament 30.00
Totals for 6438 30.00
6439 02/13/2014 HAAN CRAFTS OTTERBEIN IN Sewing Projects 46.50
Totals for 6439 46.50
6440 02/13/2014 HAAN CRAFTS OTTERBEIN IN Sewing Projects 46.50
Totals for 6440 46.50
6441 02/13/2014 HAAN CRAFTS OTTERBEIN IN Sewing Projects 5.00
Totals for 6441 5.00
6442 02/13/2014 PETTY CASH Cash awards for Cookie Dough 150.00
sales
Totals for 6442 150.00
6443 02/21/2014 CROFT, DAKODA DECLO D Refund Yearbook 25.00
Totals for 6443 25.00
6444 02/21/2014 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID Pizza for Top 10 Academic 75.00
Award
Totals for 6444 75.00
6445 02/21/2014 ANDERSON, JON Movie passes for Talent Show 45.00
helpers
Totals for 6445 45.00
6446 02/21/2014 THE COUNTRY STORE GA DECLO ID Party for Top 10 Academic 38.18
Totals for 6446 38.18
6447 02/24/2014 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CEN BURLEY ID Awards for Talent Show 68.13
Totals for 6447 68.13
6448 02/24/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbooks 2013-14 2,240.00
Totals for 6448 2,240.00
6449 02/25/2014 GREAT AMERICAN OPPOR NASHVILLE TN Cookie Dough Fundraiser 9,489.48
Totals for 6449 9,489.48
6450 02/25/2014 SNAKE RIVER BOWL Cookie Dough Fundraiser 192.00
Bowling Party
Totals for 6450 192.00
6768 02/03/2014 RANGEL, JUAN BURLEY ID Refund Pay to Play 60.00
Totals for 6768 60.00
6769 02/03/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D Travel Expense - BBB to 44,00
Jerome
Totals for 6769 44.00
6770 02/03/2014 RELY MEDIA Wayzata MN BHS Flashdrives 575.00
Totals for 6770 575.00
6771 02/03/2014 DAYLEY, KELBY BURLEY ID Preference Supplies 24.93
Totals for 6771 24.93
6772 02/03/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY D Cinnamon Rolls 76.00
Totals for 6772 76.00
6773 02/03/2014 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID Wrestling Testing 72.00
Totals for 6773 72.00
6774 02/03/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D Preference Music 375.00
Totals for 6774 375.00
6775 02/03/2014 HORNET HIVE BAKERY DECLO ID District Competition 114.00
Refreshments
Totals for 6775 114.00
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6776 02/03/2014 WORLDS FINEST CHOCOL CHICAGO IL FUNDRAISER - CHOCOLATE 3,950.00
Totals for 6776 3,950.00
6777 02/03/2014 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone Acct 92.76
#671607476-00001
Totals for 6777 92.76
6778 02/04/2014 MAIL FINANCE MILFORD CT Postal Meter N08102085 339.00
Totals for 6778 339.00
6779 02/04/2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO Flocked Top Hats 71.99
Totals for 6779 71.99
6780 02/04/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID Posters 113.50
Totals for 6780 113.50
6781 02/04/2014 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA Test & Ballot Scan Forms 859.23
Totals for 6781 859.23
6782 02/04/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID DONUTS 18.87
Totals for 6782 18.87
6783 02/04/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Broom Crew Shirts 29.98
Totals for 6783 29.98
6784 02/04/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Wrestling Clothing 580.25
Totals for 6784 580.25
6785 02/04/2014 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID Travel Expense - GBB Scouting 78.01
Totals for 6785 78.01
6786 02/04/2014 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID Wrestling Tourn. Entry Fee 185.00
Totals for 6786 185.00
6787 02/04/2014 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID NAfMe Membership 114.00
Totals for 6787 114.00
6788 02/04/2014 IDAHO BUSINESS FORMS BOISE ID BHS Checks 171.85
Totals for 6788 171.85
6789 02/05/2014 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID Wrestling Tourn. Entry Fee 225.00
Totals for 6789 225.00
6790 02/05/2014 MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS TWIN FALLS ID Drum Kit and Toner Cartridges 1,015.92
Totals for 6790 1,015.92
6791 02/05/2014 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID - English 75.00
12 Class
Totals for 6791 75.00
6792 02/05/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID Propane 189.00
Totals for 6792 189.00
6793 02/05/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID Family Flowers 36.50
Totals for 6793 36.50
6794 02/05/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Boys Basketball - Score Book 40.00
2/5
Totals for 6794 40.00
6795 02/05/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Boys Basketball - P.A. 2/5 20.00
Totals for 6795 20.00
6796 02/05/2014 COLTRIN, KODY Boys Basketball 2/5 20.00
Totals for 6796 20.00
6797 02/05/2014 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO D Jazz Fest Entry Fee 200.00
Totals for 6797 200.00
6798 02/05/2014 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID Coaches/Athletic Dir. Clinic 55.00
Totals for 6798 55.00
6799 02/05/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D SALES TAX 1,024.22
Totals for 6799 1,024.22
6800 02/05/2014 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN VALLEY FORGE PA Music - The Magic of Harry 80.99
Potter
Totals for 6800 80.99
6801 02/06/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Gold Coins for Pref 37.17

Totals for 6801 37.17
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6802 02/06/2014 DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPL ANAHEIM CA Choir Shoes 271.31
Totals for 6802 271.31
6803 02/06/2014 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID State BPA Leadership 1,170.00
Conference
Totals for 6803 1,170.00
6804 02/06/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Dist. Girls Basketball - 25.00
Clock 2/6
Totals for 6804 25.00
6805 02/06/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Dist. Girls Basketball - 25.00
Score Book 2/6
Totals for 6805 25.00
6806 02/06/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Dist. Girls Basketball - P.A. 15.00
2/6
Totals for 6806 15.00
6807 02/06/2014 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID Dist. Girls Basketball - 25.00
Tickets 2/6
Totals for 6807 25.00
6808 02/06/2014 TOLAND, BRENDA BURLEY ID Dist. Girls Basketball - 25.00
Tickets 2/6
Totals for 6808 25.00
6809 02/06/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Dist. Girls Basketball - 25.00
Tickets 2/6
Totals for 6809 25.00
6810 02/06/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Concession's Pop 1,559.22
Totals for 6810 1,559.22
6811 02/10/2014 LOYA, ALEXIS BURLEY ID Refund Art Fee 10.00
Totals for 6811 10.00
6812 02/10/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID Travel Expense - Dist GBB @ 56.00
TF
Totals for 6812 56.00
6813 02/10/2014 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY D Travel Expense - Dist. GBB in 35.20
TF
Totals for 6813 35.20
6814 02/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Athletic Events Pd to 876.96
Employees
Totals for 6814 876.96
6815 02/10/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID POPCORN - CONCESSIONS 115.20
Totals for 6815 115.20
6816 02/10/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Repair Wrestling Score Board 75.00
Totals for 6816 75.00
6817 02/10/2014 KEARL, BECCA Girls Soccer Closing 132.13
Party-Supplies & Food
Totals for 6817 132.13
6818 02/10/2014 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID FFA Dist. Officers/ Pizza & 31.94
Supplies Reimbursement
Totals for 6818 31.94
6819 02/10/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D Lumber for Trailer 166.06
Totals for 6819 166.06
6820 02/10/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA Jackets 134.00
Totals for 6820 134.00
6821 02/10/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Intro to Ag Irrigation 23.96
Supplies
Totals for 6821 23.96
6822 02/10/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID Annular Cutter & Clamp 162.95
Totals for 6822 162.95
6823 02/10/2014 MAPLE GROVE DISTRIBU GALVESTON IN Project Supplies 132.74
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Totals for 6823 132.74
6824 02/10/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Project Steel & Supplies 298.97
Totals for 6824 298.97
6825 02/10/2014 PRO PAINT BURLEY ID Paint for Trailer 128.03
Totals for 6825 128.03
6826 02/10/2014 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID Project Supplies 715.97
Totals for 6826 715.97
6827 02/10/2014 MATTHEW JUDD PAINTIN BURLEY ID Trailer Painting 250.00
Totals for 6827 250.00
6828 02/10/2014 MUSCULAR DYSTROPHY A BOISE ID Donation 100.00
Totals for 6828 100.00
6829 02/10/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID Family - Flowers 50.00
Totals for 6829 50.00
6830 02/10/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Concessions Supplies 529.63
Totals for 6830 529.63
6831 02/11/2014 MILLER, MARY TWIN FALLS ID Dist. GBB - Clock 2/11 25.00
Totals for 6831 25.00
6832 02/11/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Dist. GBB - Score Book 2/11 25.00
Totals for 6832 25.00
6833 02/11/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Dist. GBB - P.A. 2/11 25.00
Totals for 6833 25.00
6834 02/11/2014 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID Dist. GBB - Tickets 2/11 25.00
Totals for 6834 25.00
6835 02/11/2014 PARKIN, COLLEEN RUPERT ID Dist. GBB - Tickets 2/11 25.00
Totals for 6835 25.00
6836 02/11/2014 LYONS, CLAUDIA BURLEY ID Dist. GBB - Tickets 2/11 25.00
Totals for 6836 25.00
6837 02/11/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID Travel Expense - Dist. GBB - 47.20
TF
Totals for 6837 47.20
6838 02/11/2014 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID Meals & Supplies for Regional 500.00

Special Olympics

Totals for 6838 500.00
6839 02/11/2014 DURFEE, KANDACE BURLEY ID Grad Night Gifts 114.04
Totals for 6839 114.04
6840 02/11/2014 DISH PALATINE IL Burley Baseball 8255 7070 143.62
8469 3220
Totals for 6840 143.62
6841 02/12/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID BBB - P.A. 2/12 20.00
Totals for 6841 20.00
6842 02/12/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BBB - Score Book 2/12 40.00
Totals for 6842 40.00
6843 02/12/2014 COLTRIN, KODY BBB 2/12 20.00
Totals for 6843 20.00
6844 02/12/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID BBB - Tickets 2/12 30.00
Totals for 6844 30.00
6845 02/12/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID BBB 2/12 40.00
Totals for 6845 40.00
6846 02/12/2014 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID Pep Assembly Supplies, Senior 395.58

Night Supplies, Christmas

Family
Totals for 6846 395.58
6847 02/12/2014 MOYER, JOHN LEHT uT Grad Night Performance 250.00
Totals for 6847 250.00
6848 02/13/2014 CHAMPIONSHIP BASKETB SOLON OH BBB Coaches Clinic 270.00

Totals for 6848 270.00
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6849 02/13/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Wrestling P.A. 25.00
Totals for 6849 25.00
6850 02/13/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Wrestling 2/13 25.00
Totals for 6850 25.00
6851 02/13/2014 KIMBER, CHASSIDY BURLEY ID Wrestling - Tickets 2/13 25.00
Totals for 6851 25.00
6852 02/13/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID BBB - P.A. 2/14 20.00
Totals for 6852 20.00
6853 02/13/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BBB - Score Book 2/14 40.00
Totals for 6853 40.00
6854 02/13/2014 COLTRIN, KODY BBB 2/14 20.00
Totals for 6854 20.00
6855 02/13/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID BBB - Tickets 2/14 30.00
Totals for 6855 30.00
6856 02/13/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID BBB - Tickets 2/14 30.00
Totals for 6856 30.00
6857 02/13/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID BBB - 2/14 40.00
Totals for 6857 40.00
6858 02/13/2014 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY ID Travel Expense - GBB TF 47.20
Totals for 6858 47.20
6859 02/13/2014 UTAH STATE UNIVERSIT LOGAN uT USULC 2014 Conf. Deposit 200.00
Totals for 6859 200.00
6860 02/13/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID Meal Expense - GBB TF 12.00
Totals for 6860 12.00
6861 02/13/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA Postage for Postal Meter 1,020.99
Totals for 6861 1,020.99
6862 02/14/2014 COX, BILLY HEYBURN ID Weight Room 100.00
Totals for 6862 100.00
6863 02/14/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BUNDLED PRODUCT PACKAGE - 804.09
COMPUTER
Totals for 6863 804.09
6864 02/14/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D State Girls Basketball 75.00

Play-in Manager

Totals for 6864 75.00

6865 02/14/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY D State Girls Basketball 25.00
Play-in Clock

Totals for 6865 25.00

6866 02/14/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY D State Girls Basketball 50.00

Play-in Score Book

Totals for 6866 50.00

6867 02/14/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY D State Girls Basketball 50.00
Play-in P.A.

Totals for 6867 50.00

6868 02/14/2014 LYONS, CLAUDIA BURLEY D State Girls Basketball 50.00

Play-in Tickets

Totals for 6868 50.00

6869 02/14/2014 TOLAND, BRENDA BURLEY D State Girls Basketball 50.00
Play-in Tickets

Totals for 6869 50.00

6870 02/14/2014 AREVALOS, PONCHO BURLEY ID State Girls Basketball 50.00

Play-in Custodial

Totals for 6870 50.00

6871 02/14/2014 NESMITH, JARED State Girls Basketball 25.00
Play-in Clock

Totals for 6871 25.00

6872 02/14/2014 HERITAGE FESTIVALS SALT LAKE CITY uT Trip Payment 16,960.00
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Totals for 6872 16,960.00
6873 02/14/2014 RIVERSIDE BOISE HOTE BOISE D FFA Day on the Hill Lodging 598.00
Totals for 6873 598.00
6874 02/14/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Concessions Pop 827.00
Totals for 6874 827.00
6875 02/14/2014 VEGA, JAVIER BURLEY ID Refund FCS Fee - 35.00
Totals for 6875 35.00
6876 02/14/2014 AREVALOS, FRANCISCO BURLEY ID State Girls Basketball 50.00
Play-in Custodial
Totals for 6876 50.00
6877 02/18/2014 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID District Girls Basketball 2,145.00
Gate
Totals for 6877 2,145.00
6878 02/18/2014 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID A.D. Conference Registration 215.00
Totals for 6878 215.00
6879 02/18/2014 ID ATHLETIC ADMIN. A NAMPA ID A.D. Conference Fee 75.00
Totals for 6879 75.00
6880 02/18/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Spec. Ed Supplies 19.55
Totals for 6880 19.55
6881 02/18/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID Final Ticket Payment 770.00
Totals for 6881 770.00
6882 02/18/2014 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID GBB Scouting Travel Expenses 40.01
Totals for 6882 40.01
6883 02/18/2014 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID State Girls Basketball Travel 1,050.00
Expenses
Totals for 6883 1,050.00
6884 02/18/2014 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY ID State GBB Travel Expense 184.80
Totals for 6884 184.80
6885 02/18/2014 BIO CORPORATION ALEXANDRIA MN Anatomy & Biology Supplies 420.00
Totals for 6885 420.00
6886 02/18/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT PVC Pipe, Glue, Valves, T's, 73.70
etc
Totals for 6886 73.70
6887 02/18/2014 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN D State Girls Basketball 1,554.00
Lodging
Totals for 6887 1,554.00
6888 02/18/2014 NASCO SCIENCE MODESTO CcA Poly Gloves 82.61
Totals for 6888 82.61
6889 02/19/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Supplies for Food Classes 630.23
Totals for 6889 630.23
6890 02/19/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES 253.99
Totals for 6890 253.99
6891 02/19/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Dairy Products 56.93
Totals for 6891 56.93
6892 02/19/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Intro to Ag - Supplies 20.80
Totals for 6892 20.80
6893 02/19/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Ramen Noodles 201.78
Totals for 6893 201.78
6894 02/19/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Biology - Lab 15.66
Totals for 6894 15.66
6895 02/19/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Open P.O. - Juice & Milk 171.00
Totals for 6895 171.00
6896 02/19/2014 Albertson's DENVER Cco Snacks & Drinks 360.61
Totals for 6896 360.61
6897 02/19/2014 BATTLE IN THE BENGAL POCATELLO D Dance Competition Entry Fee 280.00
Totals for 6897 280.00

10
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6898 02/19/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID State GBB Shirts 906.40
Totals for 6898 906.40
6899 02/20/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID District Boys Basketball - 25.00
Score Book 2/20
Totals for 6899 25.00
6900 02/20/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID District Boys Basketball - 25.00
P.A. 2/20
Totals for 6900 25.00
6901 02/20/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID District Boys Basketball - 25.00
Clock 2/20
Totals for 6901 25.00
6902 02/20/2014 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID Dist. Boys Basketball - 25.00
Tickets 2/20
Totals for 6902 25.00
6903 02/20/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Dist. Boys Basketball - 25.00
Tickets 2/20
Totals for 6903 25.00
6904 02/20/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID Dist. Boys Basketball - 25.00
Tickets 2/20
Totals for 6904 25.00
6905 02/20/2014 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID State BPA Lodging 1,408.00
Totals for 6905 1,408.00
6906 02/20/2014 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID State GBB Lodging 872.00
Totals for 6906 872.00
6907 02/20/2014 LYONS, CLAUDIA BURLEY ID State GBB Travel Expense 22.00
Totals for 6907 22.00
6908 02/20/2014 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID State GBB Travel Expense 22.00
Totals for 6908 22.00
6909 02/20/2014 NELSON, PAULA ELBA ID State GBB Travel Expense 22.00
Totals for 6909 22.00
6910 02/20/2014 COATS, SHELLEY RUPERT ID State GBB Travel Expense 22.00
Totals for 6910 22.00
6911 02/20/2014 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID State GBB Travel Expense 22.00
Totals for 6911 22.00
6912 02/21/2014 HERNANDEZ, DARLENE BURLEY ID Refund P to 60.00
P
Totals for 6912 60.00
6913 02/21/2014 NORTHGATE INN CHALLIS ID Wrestling Lodging - Challis 429.92
Totals for 6913 429.92
6914 02/21/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Concessions Supplies 375.54
Totals for 6914 375.54
6915 02/24/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY D Dist. BBB Travel Expense 51.60
Totals for 6915 51.60
6916 02/24/2014 HOME DEPOT INC. TWIN FALLS ID Poplar - Art Dept. 45.90
Totals for 6916 45.90
6917 02/25/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FFA Leadership Shirts - 458.86
Miller International
Totals for 6917 458.86
6918 02/25/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Dist. BBB Score Book 2/25 25.00
Totals for 6918 25.00
6919 02/25/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Dist BBB Clock 2/25 25.00
Totals for 6919 25.00
6920 02/25/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Dist. BBB P.A. 2/25 25.00
Totals for 6920 25.00
6921 02/25/2014 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID Dist. BBB Tickets 2/25 25.00
Totals for 6921 25.00
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6922 02/25/2014 PARKIN, COLLEEN RUPERT ID Dist. BBB Tickets 2/25 25.00
Totals for 6922 25.00
6923 02/25/2014 TOLAND, BRENDA BURLEY ID Dist. BBB Tickets 2/25 25.00
Totals for 6923 25.00
6924 02/25/2014 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID State GBB Room 40.00
Totals for 6924 40.00
6925 02/25/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID Dist. BBB Travel Expense 35.20
Totals for 6925 35.20
6926 02/25/2014 JOHNSON, MATTHEW BURLEY ID Reimburse Part of Ski 30.00
Fee
Totals for 6926 30.00
6927 02/25/2014 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID Travel Expense - GBB 165.70
Totals for 6927 165.70
6928 02/25/2014 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID State Wrestling Lodging 592.00
Totals for 6928 592.00
6929 02/25/2014 PARTY HARDY HEYBURN ID Grad Night Games 1,190.00
Totals for 6929 1,190.00
6930 02/25/2014 KUNA HIGH SCHOOL KUNA ID VB Tournament Entry Fee 225.00
Totals for 6930 225.00
6931 02/26/2014 ANDERSON, SEAN PAUL ID State Wrestling Travel 250.00
Expense
Totals for 6931 250.00
6932 02/26/2014 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID Special Olympics Travel 500.00
Expense
Totals for 6932 500.00
6933 02/26/2014 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID BB Scouting Travel Expense 74.00
Totals for 6933 74.00
6934 02/26/2014 NELSON, BRADLEY BURLEY ID BBB Scouting Travel Expense 40.00
Totals for 6934 40.00
6935 02/26/2014 PAGE, ERIC BURLEY ID BBB Scouting Travel Expense 20.00
Totals for 6935 20.00
6936 02/26/2014 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID State Degree Luncheon 126.00
Reimbursement
Totals for 6936 126.00
6937 02/26/2014 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID GH reimbursement 20.25
Totals for 6937 20.25
6938 02/26/2014 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID State BBB Travel Expense 625.00
Totals for 6938 625.00
6939 02/26/2014 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL IDAHO FALLS ID Golf Tournament Entry Fee 100.00
Totals for 6939 100.00
6940 02/26/2014 JEROME MIDDLE SCHOOL JEROME ID Golf Tournament Entry Fee 150.00
Totals for 6940 150.00
6941 02/26/2014 TUXEDO WHOLESALER PHOENIX AZ Choir Dresses 1,416.69
Totals for 6941 1,416.69
6942 02/26/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR GREENHOUSE HEATERS 250.22
Totals for 6942 250.22
6943 02/26/2014 NASCO SCIENCE MODESTO ca Poly Gloves 9.25
Totals for 6943 9.25
6944 02/27/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Boys Basketball Travel 524.80
Totals for 6944 524.80
6945 02/27/2014 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID District Boys Basketball Gate 2,623.59
Totals for 6945 2,623.59
6946 02/27/2014 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID State Wrestling 74.00
Totals for 6946 74.00
6947 02/27/2014 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID State BBB Lodging 1,328.00

Totals for 6947 1,328.00
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6948 02/27/2014 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY D State Boys Basketball & BBB 222.00

in TF Travel Expense

Totals for 6948 222.00
6949 02/28/2014 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID FFA Leadership Lunch 50.00
Totals for 6949 50.00
6950 02/28/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID State BBB Play-in Manager 3/1 50.00
Totals for 6950 50.00
6951 02/28/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID State BBB Play-in Clock 3/1 25.00
Totals for 6951 25.00
6952 02/28/2014 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID State BBB Play-in Score Book 25.00
3/1
Totals for 6952 25.00
6953 02/28/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID State BBB Play-in P.A. 3/1 25.00
Totals for 6953 25.00
6954 02/28/2014 AREVALOS, FRANCISCO BURLEY ID State BBB Play-in Custodial 25.00
3/1
Totals for 6954 25.00
6955 02/28/2014 PARKIN, COLLEEN RUPERT ID State BBB Play-in Tickets 3/1 25.00
Totals for 6955 25.00
6956 02/28/2014 TOLAND, BRENDA BURLEY ID State BBB Play-in 3/1 25.00
Totals for 6956 25.00
6957 02/28/2014 UNITED STATES POSTAL BURLEY ID Newsletter Mailing 124.56
Totals for 6957 124.56
6958 02/28/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY D State BBB Travel Expense 226.60
Totals for 6958 226.60
6959 02/28/2014 SPECIAL OLYMPICS IDA GARDEN CITY ID Proceeds from BPA & BHS 3,000.00
Fundraiser
Totals for 6959 3,000.00
6960 02/28/2014 DURFEE, KANDACE BURLEY ID Grad Night Supplies 859.28
Totals for 6960 859.28
7816 02/10/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID January Sales Tax 424.01
Totals for 7816 424.01
7817 02/10/2014 OAKLEY ELEMENTARY OAKLEY ID T-Shirt Sales 115.75
Totals for 7817 115.75
7818 02/10/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Wrestling Senior Night - 8.39
Searles
Totals for 7818 8.39
7819 02/10/2014 WORLD'S FINEST CHOCO CHICAGO IL Chocolate 900.00
Totals for 7819 900.00
7820 02/13/2014 120 ON MAIN OAKLEY ID Fan Gear 239.75
Totals for 7820 239.75
7821 02/13/2014 HAWKER, JAYCI OAKLEY ID Chocolate for Random Acts of 16.96
Kindness
Totals for 7821 16.96
7822 02/13/2014 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA Music in the Parks partial 800.00
payment
Totals for 7822 800.00
7823 02/13/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Reimburse for Aberdeen 60.00

Wrestling Rooms

Totals for 7823 60.00
7824 02/13/2014 PIONEER DRAMA SERVIC ENGLEWOOD CcO Senior Play 358.00
Totals for 7824 358.00
7825 02/13/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID 23 1lift tickets for 4 trips 920.00
Totals for 7825 920.00

7826 02/10/2014 SHERWOOD FOREST FARM Lacey WA Wreath Fundraiser 1,624.25
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Totals for 7826 1,624.25
7827 02/18/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID lab Supplies 28.37
Totals for 7827 28.37
7828 02/18/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Pants and Jackets, Ball Cart 443.95
Totals for 7828 443.95
7829 02/18/2014 OAKLEY FIRE DEPARTME OAKLEY ID FFA Banquet Building Rental 30.00
Totals for 7829 30.00
7830 02/18/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Meals at Coaches Football 300.00
Clinic
Totals for 7830 300.00
7831 02/18/2014 ZURCHERS SUPPLY TWIN FALLS ID Props for Play 42.17
Totals for 7831 42.17
7832 02/20/2014 OAKLEY BOOSTER CLUB OAKLEY D Candy Bars 42.66
Totals for 7832 42.66
7833 02/20/2014 PROMOTION PIX OAKLEY ID Senior Collages & Team 285.00
Posters
Totals for 7833 285.00
7834 02/20/2014 U I BURSAR College Algebra - 231.00
Totals for 7834 231.00
7835 02/20/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Hotel - Coaches Clinic 724.59
Totals for 7835 724.59
7836 02/20/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID Ski Club 4 students 160.00
Totals for 7836 160.00
7837 02/25/2014 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA Music in the Parks Tickets - 1,476.00
Remainder
Totals for 7837 1,476.00
7838 02/25/2014 EAST MINICO MIDDLE S RUPERT ID JH Wrestling Fee - Replaces 25.00
check 7692
Totals for 7838 25.00
7839 02/25/2014 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL Tachikara Volleyballs 205.94
Totals for 7839 205.94
7840 02/10/2014 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID Registration for State 225.00
Competition
Totals for 7840 225.00
7841 02/25/2014 KELLEY'S BEARING SUP BURLEY ID Bearings/Sprockets/Chain 154.25
Totals for 7841 154.25
7842 02/25/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Meals at Competition - 40.00
Totals for 7842 40.00
7843 02/25/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Props for Play, Youth Gov, 649.74

School Store, Cups for Games

Totals for 7843 649.74
7844 02/25/2014 WORLD'S FINEST CHOCO CHICAGO IL Pay off Order #1 - Chocolate 770.00
Totals for 7844 770.00
7845 02/26/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Coaches Meals at State 336.00
Wrestling
Totals for 7845 336.00
7846 02/26/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID State Wrestling Hotel 1,424.00
Totals for 7846 1,424.00
9298 02/03/2014 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID Pizza for 7th basketball team 37.00
Totals for 9298 37.00
9299 02/10/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker boy basketball 40.00
2-10-14
Totals for 9299 40.00

9300 02/10/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score keeper boy basketball 40.00
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2-10-14
Totals for 9300 40.00
9301 02/11/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID Snowboarding 60.00
Rentals
Totals for 9301 60.00
9302 02/11/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID Winter Interim Fees 2,600.00
Totals for 9302 2,600.00
9303 02/11/2014 BALSA USA MARINETTE WI Shop Supplies 265.89
Totals for 9303 265.89
9304 02/11/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for Builders Club 42.74
Totals for 9304 42.74
9305 02/11/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Donut rewards for 5.99
class
Totals for 9305 5.99
9306 02/11/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PE Uniforms 2,111.50
Totals for 9306 2,111.50
9307 02/11/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco Milk Vending 293.31
Totals for 9307 293.31
9308 02/11/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 80.88
Totals for 9308 80.88
9309 02/11/2014 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT D Travel Claim-Pomerelle Winter 79.20

Interim 2-11 & 3-4

Totals for 9309 79.20

9310 02/11/2014 HOPE, ADAM BURLEY D Travel Claim-Pomerelle Winter 79.20
Interim 2-18 & 2-25

Totals for 9310 79.20
9311 02/12/2014 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID Pizza for 7th basketball team 44.00
& RAOK
Totals for 9311 44.00
9312 02/13/2014 MATTHEWS, CHRISTA DECLO D Music for dance 02-13-14 150.00
Totals for 9312 150.00
9313 02/13/2014 LUJAN, LINDY BURLEY D Withdrew 2nd Sem-Refund fees 53.00
Totals for 9313 53.00
9314 02/13/2014 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID Trophies 44.52
Totals for 9314 44.52
9315 02/13/2014 ALBERTSONS DENVER CO Supplies for Home Ec 172.47
Totals for 9315 172.47
9316 02/20/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Lumber for shop 76.00
Totals for 9316 76.00
9317 02/20/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Supplies for Student Council 2.76
Totals for 9317 2.76
9318 02/20/2014 BURGESS, JOSH BURLEY ID Taekwondo for Advanced Sports 199.50
Totals for 9318 199.50
9319 02/20/2014 JOHNSON, STEPHANIE BURLEY ID Refund- dropped 15.00
Exp Tech 1
Totals for 9319 15.00
9320 02/20/2014 CHRISTY, MARY BURLEY ID Refund: 5.00

dropped Exp Comm dropped Exp

Comm
Totals for 9320 5.00
9321 02/20/2014 MCMURRY, ANNE HEYBURN ID Refund: dropped 5.00
Exp Comm
Totals for 9321 5.00
9322 02/26/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA National History Day 31.71

Refreshments
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Totals for 9322 31.71
9323 02/26/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker boys basketball 40.00

Feb 26, 2014

Totals for 9323 40.00
9324 02/26/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Scorekeeper boys basketball 40.00
Feb 26, 2014
Totals for 9324 40.00
9325 02/26/2014 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY ID Doubled sided signs for cheer 120.00
Totals for 9325 120.00
9326 02/26/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID Service call for ice-maker at 106.25
West Gym
Totals for 9326 106.25
9327 02/26/2014 OCHOA, SYLVIA BURLEY ID Refund: 12.00

dropped Exp Tech 2

Totals for 9327 12.00
9328 02/26/2014 PORTILLO, LUZ BURLEY ID Refund: didn't 5.00
take class
Totals for 9328 5.00
9329 02/27/2014 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Frogs for honors science 108.90
Totals for 9329 108.90
9330 02/28/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Family Reading Night-Cups, 73.95
Napkins, Punch
Totals for 9330 73.95
9331 02/28/2014 REMENTERIA, AMBER BURLEY ID Refund: 5.00

dropped Home Ec
Totals for 9331 5.00
9332 02/28/2014 TILLEY, JENNIFER BURLEY ID Refund: 5.00

dropped Home Ec

Totals for 9332 5.00
9333 02/28/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Staff Shirts 136.95
Totals for 9333 136.95
14519 02/03/2014 CATTLE COUNTRY STEAK MALTA ID MEALS FOR FFA TRIP 76.10
Totals for 14519 76.10
14520 02/03/2014 DARRINGTON, BYRA LOU BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR COSTCO 287.00

SUPPLIES FOR S.S.BANQUET

Totals for 14520 287.00
14521 02/06/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID HELIUM 100.00
Totals for 14521 100.00
14522 02/06/2014 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID WRESTLING FEE 185.00
Totals for 14522 185.00
14523 02/06/2014 LIVING WATERS RANCH CHALLIS ID ROOMS FOR WRESTLERS AND 464.00
COACHES
Totals for 14523 464.00
14524 02/06/2014 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT OFFICIALS 2,000.00
Totals for 14524 2,000.00
14525 02/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX JANUARY 904.80
Totals for 14525 904.80
14526 02/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAYROLL/TICKET TAKER/PASS 546.59
PROGRAM
Totals for 14526 546.59
14527 02/12/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID PAINT FOR WRESTLING ROOM OPEN 46.26
TO $50.00
Totals for 14527 46.26
14528 02/12/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID WELDING SUPPLIES OPEN TO 208.95
$1000.00

Totals for 14528 208.95
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14529 02/12/2014 BOTT, JULIE DECLO D Ticket taker Jan/Feb 100.00
Totals for 14529 100.00
14530 02/12/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS: OPEN 226.50

NOT TO EXCEED $600.00

Totals for 14530 226.50
14531 02/12/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Gbb Equipment 124.00
Totals for 14531 124.00
14532 02/12/2014 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN Accessory Set/Fast 82.92

pack/extension/spade

Totals for 14532 82.92
14533 02/12/2014 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID BPA DUES 945.00
Totals for 14533 945.00
14534 02/12/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D SUPPLIES FOR VARIOUS ATHLETIC 55.57

GROUPS NOT TO EXCEED $4000.00
Totals for 14534 55.57
14535 02/12/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS OPEN 74.80
NOT TO EXCEED $700.00
Totals for 14535 74.80
14536 02/12/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD / SUPPLIES FOR 422.72
CONCESSIONS OPEN TO $2000.00
Totals for 14536 422.72
14537 02/12/2014 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID Wrestling Weight 78.00
Certification Fee
Totals for 14537 78.00
14538 02/12/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 497.05
OPEN TO $2500.00

Totals for 14538 497.05
14539 02/12/2014 RIVERSIDE EMBROIDERY BURLEY ID BAND SHIRTS 86.00
Totals for 14539 86.00
14540 02/12/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SHINGLES/ SCREWS/ETC 161.52
Totals for 14540 161.52
14541 02/12/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES: 820.54

POP/CANDY/BUNS/CONDIMENTS/POPC
ORN ETC. OPEN TO $3000.00

Totals for 14541 820.54
14542 02/12/2014 SMYER, NATALIE BURLEY ID CLOCK KEEPER FOR BASKETBALL 450.00
GAMES
Totals for 14542 450.00
14543 02/12/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT POP FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 248.43
$1000.00
Totals for 14543 248.43
14544 02/12/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID LAP TOP FOR CLASS 689.25
Totals for 14544 689.25
14545 02/12/2014 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID TIRES FOR TRAILERS 337.32
Totals for 14545 337.32
14546 02/12/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID UNDER CAMI'S 225.00
Totals for 14546 225.00
14547 02/20/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID WELDING SUPPLIES OPEN TO 134.00
$1000.00
Totals for 14547 134.00
14548 02/20/2014 BAYMONT INN SALT LAKE CITY uT ROOMS FOR TRENDSETTER TRIP 1,219.75
Totals for 14548 1,219.75
14549 02/20/2014 HALE CENTRE THEATRE SALT LAKE CITY uT LES MISERABLE TICKETS FOR 1,800.00

TRENDSETTER TRIP

Totals for 14549 1,800.00
14550 02/20/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD / SUPPLIES FOR 568.96
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CONCESSIONS OPEN TO $2000.00

Totals for 14550 568.96

14551 02/20/2014 LASER MANIA FAMILY F ST GEORGE uT LASER MANIA FOR TRENDSETTER 549.00
TRIP

Totals for 14551 549.00

14552 02/20/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART SUPPLIES: 399.86

SCULPTING/PAINTS/BRUSHES ETC
Totals for 14552 399.86
14553 02/20/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 83.74
OPEN TO $2500.00
Totals for 14553 83.74
14554 02/20/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 83.74
OPEN TO $2500.00

Totals for 14554 83.74
14555 02/20/2014 SANDY'S BERNINA BURLEY ID SEWING MACHINE REPAIR 98.98
Totals for 14555 98.98
14556 02/20/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL OFFICE 60.00

SUPPLIES/DIVIDERS/STAPLER/TAPE
/RULERS/ETC.
Totals for 14556 60.00
14557 02/20/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRTS FOR TRENDSETTER TRIP 416.50
OPEN TO 750.00

Totals for 14557 416.50
14558 02/20/2014 WEST & WEST CERAMICS JEROME ID CLAY FOR CLASS 85.00
Totals for 14558 85.00
14559 02/25/2014 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO ID Adm/Meals/St Wr 50.00
Totals for 14559 50.00
14560 02/25/2014 CHRISTENSEN, VAL BURLEY ID Booster Meals/St BBB 150.00
Totals for 14560 150.00
14561 02/25/2014 CHRISTENSEN, VAL BURLEY ID Meals/State BBB 300.00
Totals for 14561 300.00
14562 02/25/2014 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID Adm Meals/State BBB 150.00
Totals for 14562 150.00
14563 02/25/2014 GILLETTE, LAWRENCE DECLO ID Booster kids meals 130.00
Totals for 14563 130.00
14564 02/25/2014 GILLETTE, LAWRENCE DECLO ID State Wrestling/Meals 300.00
Totals for 14564 300.00
14565 02/25/2014 KBANDS TRAINING OLATHE KS KBANDS:LEG RESISTANCE BANDS 359.10
Totals for 14565 359.10
14566 02/25/2014 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID Booster Meals/Cheer St BBB 50.00
Totals for 14566 50.00
14567 02/25/2014 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID Coaches Meals/St BBB Cheer 150.00
Totals for 14567 150.00
14568 02/25/2014 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID Medals Wrestling 202.50
Totals for 14568 202.50
14569 02/25/2014 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID Medals GBB & BBB 303.60
Totals for 14569 303.60
14570 02/25/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH LADIES JACKET AND MONEY CLIP 82.50
Totals for 14570 82.50
14571 02/25/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 289.62

OPEN TO $2500.00

Totals for 14571 289.62
14572 02/25/2014 STAGE ACCENTS NORTHVALE NJ SHOES FOR TRENDSETTERS 49.00
Totals for 14572 49.00
14573 02/25/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID DOUGHNUTS FOR CLASS 111.84

Totals for 14573 111.84



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 03/10/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/14 - 02/28/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
14574 02/25/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT POP FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 223.17
$1000.00
Totals for 14574 223.17
14575 02/25/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 62.35

VARIOUS ART CLASSES OPEN TO
$500.00
Totals for 14575 62.35
14576 02/25/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES: PAPER 69.79
PRODUCTS, HOT DOGS, BUNS ETC.
OPEN TO $1000.0
Totals for 14576 69.79
14577 02/25/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA GIFT CARDS FOR BASKETBALL 135.00
STATS/BOOKKEEPER/MANAGER

Totals for 14577 135.00

14578 02/25/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS OPEN 437.48
TO $1000.00

Totals for 14578 437.48

14579 02/28/2014 CHRISTENSEN, VAL BURLEY ID SCOUTING/FILM/GAS ETC 75.00

Totals for 14579 75.00

17339 02/03/2014 BATTLE IN THE BENGAL POCATELLO ID BATTLE IN THE BENGAL DEN AT 360.00

ISU (DANCE COMPETITION) SEE
ATTACHED SHEETS
Totals for 17339 360.00
17340 02/03/2014 COUNTRY CREATIONS MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR GBB SENIOR NIGHT 12.00
( 1 PLAYER, 2 MANAGERS)
Totals for 17340 12.00
17341 02/03/2014 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID WRESTLING WEIGHT 39.00
CERTIFICATION FEES (SEE

ATTACHED)

Totals for 17341 39.00

17342 02/03/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID BEVERAGES FOR VENDING 121.90
MACHINES

Totals for 17342 121.90

17343 02/03/2014 PUBLISHERS MARKETING WESTMINSTER CcoO INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC 89.60

ADMINISTRATOR (2 YEAR

SUBSCRIPTION)

Totals for 17343 89.60

17344 02/03/2014 SUPPLIES OUTLET.COM TONER CARTRIDGES FOR LIBRARY 45.97
COMPUTER LAB

Totals for 17344 45.97

17345 02/03/2014 SUPPLIES OUTLET.COM TONER AND INK CARTRIDGES 131.94

Totals for 17345 131.94

17346 02/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA GIFT CARD APPRECIATION FOR 170.00

TAKING TICKETS FOR FOOTBALL
(SEE ATTACHED)
Totals for 17346 170.00
17347 02/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 178.06
FOR 2013-14 NOT TO EXCEED
$2500
Totals for 17347 178.06
17348 02/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA THOMAS CLASSROOM: PENCIL 198.03
SHARPENER, FILE FOLDERS,
NOTECARDS, LABELS, PAPER,
FOLDERS ETC

Totals for 17348 198.03
17349 02/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA GIFT CARD FOR APPRECIATION OF 200.00
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TICKET TAKING
( SEE ATTACHED)

Totals for 17349 200.00
17350 02/05/2014 BMI EDUCATIONAL SERV DAYTON NJ "ALCHEMIST" CLASSROOM BOOK 369.35
SET
Totals for 17350 369.35
17351 02/05/2014 CATTLE COUNTRY MALTA D LUNCH FOR STATE DEGREE 121.11
PARTICIPANTS
Totals for 17351 121.11
17352 02/05/2014 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS D CHALLIS INVITATIONAL 185.00

WRESTLING TOURNAMENT
2/7-8/2014
Totals for 17352 185.00
17353 02/05/2014 KATHY, BODEN MALTA D FLOWERS FOR WRESTLING SENIOR 16.00
NIGHT (3 WRESTLERS, 1
MANAGER) 2/4/2014

Totals for 17353 16.00
17354 02/05/2014 PSAT/NMSQT CHICAGO IL PSAT TESTS FOR JUNIORS 70.00
Totals for 17354 70.00
17355 02/05/2014 THE VILLIAGE INN MOT CHALLIS ID ROOMS FOR CHALLIS WRESTLING 265.00

TOURNAMENT ON 2/7/2014

Totals for 17355 265.00
17356 02/05/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SOFT SHELL JACKETS FOR GBB 209.80
MANAGERS
Totals for 17356 209.80
17357 02/06/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID JANUARY SALES TAX 191.11
Totals for 17357 191.11
17358 02/06/2014 SCHOLASTIC BOOK ORDE JEFFERSON CITY MO BOOKS FOR LIBRARY (SEE 81.00
ATTACHED LIST)
Totals for 17358 81.00
17359 02/12/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID 25 FT BNC TO BNC CONTROL 25.00

CABLE FOR SCORE BOARD
Totals for 17359 25.00
17360 02/12/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID BISON BA68U DURASKIN 317.95
BACKBOARD PADDING (NAVY BLUE)
Totals for 17360 317.95
17361 02/12/2014 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR SENIOR NIGHT BOYS 16.00
BASKETBALL (3 PLAYERS, 1

MANAGER)

Totals for 17361 16.00

17362 02/12/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID BEVERAGES FOR VENDING 56.08
MACHINES

Totals for 17362 56.08

17363 02/12/2014 SNAKE RIVER CONFEREN HANSEN ID BALANCE TO SNAKE RIVER 423.93

CONFERENCE FOR GATE RECEIPTS
FOR GIRLS DISTRICT BASKETBALL
GAMES
Totals for 17363 423.93
17364 02/24/2014 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID TIAAA ANNUAL STATE CONFERENCE 85.00
APRIL 7TH AND 8TH

REGISTRATION
Totals for 17364 85.00
17365 02/24/2014 JOSTENS - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID VALEDICTORIAN & SALUTATORIAN 23.32
MEDALLIONS
Totals for 17365 23.32

17366 02/24/2014 EAST MINICO MIDDLE S RUPERT ID East Minico JH Wrestling 25.00
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Tournament Fee
Totals for 17366 25.00
17367 02/27/2014 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID DONATION OF MEAL MONEY FOR 220.00
STATE WRESTLING (9 WRESTLERS
2 MANAGERS)
Totals for 17367 220.00
17368 02/27/2014 BEST WESTERN RAMA IN MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE WRESTLING 910.00
(FEB 27 AND 28)

Totals for 17368 910.00

89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-2-PLY TISSUE -90.72

89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:UTILITY BRUSHES INV =-77.04
#809581

89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-HAND -547.30
SANITIZER

89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:WP- MOTOR FOR ADVANCE -127.35
VACUUM

89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:3# FOOD TRAYS, 4 0zZ. CUPS -1,404.40
INV # 813584

89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-VACUUM BAGS -83.88

89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-PAPER -1,246.81

PRODUCTS, CLEANING CHEMICALS,
VACUUM BAGS
89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-CLEANING -2,998.32
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
DISPENSERS, MOPS
89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-GLOVES, CAN -4,164.25
LINERS PAPER PRODUCTS
89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:CREDIT ON J-FILL 462.34
SPITFIRE SC POWER CLEANER
89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- CAN LINERS, -1,418.08
PAPER PRODUCTS, CLEANING
CHEMICALS
89452 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-COMPRESSED -100.56
AIR DUSTERS
Totals for 89452 -11,796.37
89473 02/01/2014 ISU POCATELLO ID TITLE VI-B:REGISTRATION FOR -100.00
SPEECH THERAPISTS TO ATTEND
"PEOPLE WHO STUTTER"
CONFERENCE - IN POCATELLO, ID
ON 2/22/14
89473 02/01/2014 ISU POCATELLO ID TITLE VI-B:REGISTRATION FOR -100.00
SPEECH THERAPIST TO ATTEND
"PEOPLE WHO STUTTER"
CONFERENCE - IN POCATELLO, ID

ON 2/22/14
Totals for 89473 -200.00
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:UTILITY BRUSHES INV 77.04
#809581
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-PAPER 1,246.81

PRODUCTS, CLEANING CHEMICALS,
VACUUM BAGS
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- CAN LINERS, 1,418.08
PAPER PRODUCTS, CLEANING
CHEMICALS

89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-HAND 547.30
SANITIZER
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89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:WP- MOTOR FOR ADVANCE 127.35
VACUUM
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST WIDE-VACUUM BAGS 83.88
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST. WIDE-CLEANING 2,998.32

CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
DISPENSERS, MOPS
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:3# FOOD TRAYS, 4 0Z. CUPS 1,404.40
INV # 813584
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-GLOVES, CAN 4,164.25
LINERS PAPER PRODUCTS
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-2-PLY TISSUE 90.72
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:CREDIT ON J-FILL -462.24
SPITFIRE SC POWER CLEANER
89580 02/01/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-COMPRESSED 100.56
AIR DUSTERS
Totals for 89580 11,796.47
89581 02/01/2014 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID TITLE VI-B:REGISTRATION FOR 100.00
SPEECH THERAPISTS TO ATTEND
"PEOPLE WHO STUTTER"
CONFERENCE - IN POCATELLO, ID
ON 2/22/14
89581 02/01/2014 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID TITLE VI-B:REGISTRATION FOR 100.00
SPEECH THERAPIST TO ATTEND
"PEOPLE WHO STUTTER"
CONFERENCE - IN POCATELLO, ID
ON 2/22/14
Totals for 89581 200.00
89582 02/10/2014 MORRIS, DONNA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A:"LEARNING & THE 285.50
BRAIN" CONFERENCE IN SAN
FRANCISCO, CA
2/12-15/14-MEALS, AIRPORT
PARKING & LUGGAGE FEES
Totals for 89582 285.50
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 01-2-COUPLINGS FOR 4.31
HEATER HOSE REPAIR
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:OFFICE KEY BOX CABINETS 14.38
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR- 20.84
DOOR REMOTE BATTERIES FOR
C10436 TAURUS AND C16988

STRATUS
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-JOINT COMPOUND 7.19
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:UNIVERSAL TERMINAL 2.06
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS AG-VARNISH 34.99
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC:PAINT TRAY LINER, 29.29
BRUSHES
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC:LINK CHAIN, SPRING 72.39

SNAPS, TURN BUCKLES
89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC:FOLDING SAWHORSE, 112.97

WRENCHES, TAPE MEASURE, HOOKS

89585 02/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC:SANDING MASKS 21.59
Totals for 89585 320.01
89586 02/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU:TIG RODS 5.94
89586 02/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG:METALWORKER GLOVES 16.63
89586 02/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU:TIG RODS 5.94
Totals for 89586 28.51

89587 02/14/2014 ALLEN, JEANNE BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 119.10
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IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 228 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89587 119.10
89588 02/14/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS:RADIO BATTERIES AND 207.90
ANTENNA FOR BUS COMMUNICATION

89588 02/14/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY D TRANS:SITE RENTAL 50.00
Totals for 89588 257.90
89589 02/14/2014 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY D OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 1/6, 396.00

1/8, 1/10, 1/14, 1/16, 1/20,
1/22, 1/24, 1/30/14

Totals for 89589 396.00
89590 02/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:OHS- Apple TVs 495.00
89590 02/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:BJHS-Kanex ATV Pro 299.75

HDMI to VGA Adapter with

Audio Support

89590 02/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR-APPLE TV 594.00
89590 02/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:0HS-VGA Adapter 59.95
89590 02/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR - IPAD 2 798.00

Totals for 89590 2,246.70
89591 02/14/2014 ASPEN PUBLISHERS, IN CHICAGO IL CO:APA BASIC GUIDE TO PAYROLL 465.00

2014 RELEASE
Totals for 89591 465.00
89592 02/14/2014 AUTOZONE BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR- 79.08
BRAKE AND POWER STEERING
FLUID
89592 02/14/2014 AUTOZONE BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS 6.75
SCHOOLS-DIELECTRIC GREASE FOR
REPLACING LAMPS
Totals for 89592 85.83
89593 02/14/2014 BAGS & BOWS CHICAGO IL CRTC CADD:KRAFT PAPER BAGS 83.87
(SHORT PAID-TAX EXEMPT, EMAIL
ST101 ON 2/7/14)

Totals for 89593 83.87
89594 02/14/2014 BALL HORTICULTURAL C WEST CHICAGO IL BHS AG:GREENHOUSE-PLANTS 29.85
89594 02/14/2014 BALL HORTICULTURAL C WEST CHICAGO IL BHS AG:GREENHOUSE-PLANTS 14.60
89594 02/14/2014 BALL HORTICULTURAL C WEST CHICAGO IL BHS AG:GREENHOUSE-PLANTS 1,079.47
Totals for 89594 1,123.92
89595 02/14/2014 BARNES DISTRIBUTION RUPERT ID TRANS:BUS REPAIR-WASHERS, 102.32

SCREWS, NUTS, CABLES, PINS

Totals for 89595 102.32
89596 02/14/2014 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:LATRINE RENT 110.00
Totals for 89596 110.00
89597 02/14/2014 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID CO:MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 341.25

COBRA SERVICES
Totals for 89597 341.25
89598 02/14/2014 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 120.00
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 230 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89598 120.00
89599 02/14/2014 BOEHLER, ADAM BURLEY ID MAINT:CODE UPDATE CLASSES IN 54.00
JACKPOT, NEVADA 4/3-4/14
Totals for 89599 54.00

89600 02/14/2014 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR- 4 1,159.80
TIRES FOR C175128 GREEN FORD



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 03/10/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/14 - 02/28/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
PICKUP
89600 02/14/2014 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY D TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR- 4 759.80

TIRES FOR C13045 MAINTENANCE
PICKUP
Totals for 89600 1,919.60
89601 02/14/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS:BUS REPAIR TO '09 156.57
BUSES-SWITCHES AND CYLINDERS
FOR BUS DOORS
Totals for 89601 156.57
89602 02/14/2014 BURLEY IRRIGATION DI BURLEY ID DIST:IRRIGATION WATER FOR 9,594.45
2014-MINIMUM CHARGE FOR
$147.53 ACRES @ $65.00 PER
ACRE + $5.00 ADMINISTRATIVE
FEE
89602 02/14/2014 BURLEY IRRIGATION DI BURLEY ID DIST:5% DISCOUNT FOR BEING -479.47
PAID BEFORE MARCH 1, 2014
Totals for 89602 9,114.98
89603 02/14/2014 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT:BJHS-SCHOOL CLASS 10.00
FEES FOR MIGRANT STUDENT
Totals for 89603 10.00
89604 02/14/2014 CAMPBELL, JAMIE BURLEY ID INSTR IMPROVEMENT:DINNER 16.50
REIMBUREMENT @ IDAHO LEADS IN
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14
Totals for 89604 16.50
89605 02/14/2014 CAREER DEVELOPMENT C POCATELLO ID DIST:EDUCATION CAREER FAIR 75.00
FOR BJHS ADMIN 4/2/14
Totals for 89605 75.00
89607 02/14/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 10.00
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
89607 02/14/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST:MEALS FOR FOSTER 846.60
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
89607 02/14/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT:RRES-ANIMAL 51.50
CRACKERS, APPLESAUCE CUPS FOR
MIGRANT PRESCHOOL
Totals for 89607 908.10
89609 02/14/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:DWOR- PROJECTOR 569.00
FOR 1ST GRADE TEACHER
89609 02/14/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:DJHS- Printers for 670.08

classroom and Computer Lab

89609 02/14/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS:WACOM PENS & 999.90
STYLUS
89609 02/14/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES:PRINTER FOR 95.99

SPECIAL EDUCATION STAFF

89609 02/14/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER FOR 95.99
SPECIAL EDUCATION CLASSROOM

89609 02/14/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:BHS-EPSON 138.57
PROJECTOR LAMP

Totals for 89609 2,569.53
89610 02/14/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
89610 02/14/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 89610 140.00

89611 02/14/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B:ETHICS & LAW TRNG 358.56
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IN TWIN FALLS 1/23/14, FRANK
HOWE RETIREMENT IN POCATELLO
1/31/14, IETA CONF IN BOISE
2/3-4/14, SBAC ACCOMODATIONS
TRNG @ RUPERT ELEMENTARY
2/31/14, IEP MTG IN JEROME
2/13/14 724 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 89611 358.56
89612 02/14/2014 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM:ELECTRIC, WATER & 438.21
SEWER
Totals for 89612 438.21
89614 02/14/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,287.00
89614 02/14/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV:BUILDING ELECTRIC 245.64
89614 02/14/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP:INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,586.71
89614 02/14/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 1,250.30

GARAGE UTILITIES
89614 02/14/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CO:BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 4H AG 5,500.00
BLDG-NEW POWER SERVICE-FINAL

PAYMENT
89614 02/14/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,318.67
89614 02/14/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,625.42
Totals for 89614 13,813.74
89616 02/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM:ELECTRIC & WATER 611.71
89616 02/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM:ELECTRIC 46.03
WATER SEWER
89616 02/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS:ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,157.15
89616 02/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES:ELECTRIC & WATER 2,654.81
89616 02/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS:ELECTRIC & WATER 528.56
89616 02/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP:ELECTRIC WATER 196.18
SEWER
Totals for 89616 5,194.44
89617 02/14/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER
89617 02/14/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
89617 02/14/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 57.44
Totals for 89617 411.76
89618 02/14/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 9.58

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 89618 9.58
89619 02/14/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR- 636.00
TIRES FOR C13142 TRAILBLAZER
Totals for 89619 636.00
89621 02/14/2014 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE D CO:Lodging for Finance 207.90
Specialist attending Idaho
Skyward User Group Conference
2/4-5, 2014
89621 02/14/2014 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE D CO:Lodging for Accounts 207.90
Payable Clerk attending Idaho
Skyward User Group Conference
2/4-5, 2014
89621 02/14/2014 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID CO:Lodging for HR clerk 207.90
attending Idaho Skyward User

Group Conference 2/4-5, 2014
Totals for 89621 623.70
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89622 02/14/2014 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID FED. MIG:ENGLISH 101 DUAL 195.00

CREDITS FEE FOR MIGRANT
STUDENT SPRING 2014

Totals for 89622 195.00

89623 02/14/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-STRAPS 1.77

89623 02/14/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-STATS, SURFACE CAN 168.47
FOR HEATING

89623 02/14/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS 15.26

SCHOOLS-CONNECTOR WIRES

Totals for 89623 185.50
89624 02/14/2014 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 12-4; FLAT REPAIR 42.00
Totals for 89624 42.00
89625 02/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: MTN. VIEW-stereo 40.00

cable, retractable stereo
cable,3' HDMI Cable,4'DVI-I
to VGA Cable

89625 02/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CRTC:DHS BUSINESS-DVI-I TO 22.00
VGA CABLE
89625 02/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT:O0HS-USB Extension 62.97
Cable
Totals for 89625 124.97
89626 02/14/2014 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 124.50

IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 240 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89626 124.50
89627 02/14/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRHS SHOP & BAND ROOM- 10.00
WATER AND COOLER RENTAL
Totals for 89627 10.00
89628 02/14/2014 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID RRES ADMINISTRATIVE 61.60
TRAVEL-MIGRANT STATE MTGS FOR
PRINCIPALS1/27, PRINCIPALS
MTG @ CO 1/30/14 140 MI
89628 02/14/2014 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID INSTR IMPR:DINNER 16.50
REIMBURSEMENT @ IDAHO LEADS
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14
Totals for 89628 78.10
89629 02/14/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 900.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES FOR
DAY TREATMENT IEP'S
89629 02/14/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS : DAYTREATMENT YOUTH 2,009.10
SERVICES FOR JANUARY 31,
2014.
Totals for 89629 2,909.10
89630 02/14/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DHS BUSINESS:REIMBURSEMENT 90.00
FOR BPA ADVISOR REGISTRATION
FEE
Totals for 89630 90.00
89631 02/14/2014 DEHAAN, DANA FILER ID INSTR IMPROVEMENT:DINNER 16.50
REIMBUREMENT @ IDAHO LEADS IN
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14

Totals for 89631 16.50
89632 02/14/2014 DELVIES PLASTICS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC:ACRYLIC SHEETS 235.99
89632 02/14/2014 DELVIES PLASTICS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC:PINS, ACRYLIC SHEETS 514.26
Totals for 89632 750.25

89633 02/14/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS:OFFICE SUPPLIES- REPORT 17.91
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89633 02/14/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D TRANS:FLOOR MATS FOR THE BUS 70.00

GARAGE SHOP OFFICE
89633 02/14/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS : CLASSROOM 53.13
SUPPLIES:CATALOG ENVELOPES
89633 02/14/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS:FLOOR MATS FOR THE BUS 251.92
GARAGE SHOP OFFICE
Totals for 89633 392.96
89634 02/14/2014 ERICKSON, BRENDA OAKLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 139.80
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 274 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
89634 02/14/2014 ERICKSON, BRENDA OAKLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 139.80
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
12/5-6/13 274 MI @ .45 +

PERDIEM
Totals for 89634 279.60
89636 02/14/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:BUS 05-2;WIPER BLADES 34.90
89636 02/14/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:WINDSHIELD WASH FLUID 38.16
FOR ALL BUSES
89636 02/14/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR; 110.19

BATTERY FOR MAINTENANCE
PICKUP C16901

89636 02/14/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:BUS 05-1;HEADLIGHT 19.18
SOCKET
89636 02/14/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 103.60

REPAIR;BATTERY

89636 02/14/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:CREDIT ON BATTERY CORE -108.00
RETIRN

Totals for 89636 198.03

89637 02/14/2014 FEHLMAN, ROBYN OAKLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 138.90

IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 272 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89637 138.90
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D OAKLEY EL:COPIER MAINTENANCE 9.90
ON MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D OAKLEY EL:COPIER MAINTENANCE 264.94
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D PRESCHOOL/FED. 38.30
TITLE/MIGRANT:COPIER
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #2830
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 119.71
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS:Staples for Copy Machine 72.08
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN VIEW:COPIER MAINTENANCE 660.95
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
2865 & RISO/RN2000 #1934
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT:COPIER MAINTENACE ON 14.72
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 18.06
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 135.53

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA DI3010 #1930
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89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 160.89

KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &
KONICA BIZHUB 601 #2810
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 856.87
KONICA/BIZHUB 604 #2880,
2885, 3025 & MINOLTA/DI1811P
#1856, 1933
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 183.69
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
89641 02/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 137.83
RISO/RN2000 #0374
Totals for 89641 2,673.47
89642 02/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:SPAGHETTI, APPLE JUICE, 1,353.10
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #2025551
89642 02/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:CREDIT ON BAD PRODUCE FOR -199.50
FFVP AT DWORSHAK

89642 02/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,549.87
DWORSHAK
89642 02/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,549.87
VIEW
Totals for 89642 4,253.34
89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 05-1;RELAY 31.75
89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BIS 08-4; CONNECTOR, 57.32

FUEL FILTER, AIR BRAKE HOSES

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC AUTO:REPAIR KITS, COMBI- 93.41
KITS, BRAKE KIT, HOLD DOWN
PARTS

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVERS ED VEHICLE -0.20
REPAIR;C10476-RETURNED SIDE
TERMINAL, PURCHASE TOP POST
TERMINAL

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 9.13
REPAIR;C10660 -LUBE AND AIR
FILTER

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 20.76

REPAIR; PROFILE WIPER BLADE

FOR C17923
89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC:BRAKE CLEANER 46.68
89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 13.23

REPAIR;C17084 EXCURSION-AIR &
LUBE FILTER

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 24.14
REPAIR;WIPERS FOR SUZUKIE
Cl0462

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 2.18
REPAIR; BATTERY CABLE POST
FOR C10476

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:SNO/FROST SCRAPERS FOR 10.94
BUSES IN OAKLEY

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:SHOP- RUBBER GLOVES AND 36.90
PROPANE BOTTLE FOR SOLDERING.

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:SHOP LIGHT BULBS FOR 6.96
BUS GARAGE

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 12-2;WIPER BLADES 10.20

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:WD 40 FOR BUS GARAGE 12.98
89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES; FUEL FILTERS 43.65
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89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 05-1;FUEL FILTER 10.04
89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 13-1;PLASTIC WELD, 8.36

BRAKE LINE FOR VACUUM HOSE
REPAIR ON ENGINE

89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL 2005 BUSES; FUEL 30.12
FILTERS
89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 13.79

REPAIR; LUBE AND AIR FILTERS
FOR C10462 SUZUKI AND C10698
ESCAPE
89648 02/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 36.09
REPAIR; WHEEL BEARING GREASE
Totals for 89648 518.43
89649 02/14/2014 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO TITLE II-A:Excel training for 49.00
Admin Assistant-Beyond the
Basics in Twin Falls on
1/29/14
89649 02/14/2014 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO TITLE II-A:Excel training for 79.00
Admin Assistant-Excel Basics

in Twin Falls on 1/28/14

89649 02/14/2014 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO CO:PAYROLL LAW 2014 SEMINAR 199.00
Totals for 89649 327.00
89650 02/14/2014 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS MADISON WI KFAC:COLORED CLOTH TAPE 150.00
Totals for 89650 150.00
89652 02/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-ENVY 102.88

FOAMING BATHROOM CLEANER
89652 02/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:WP- VACUUM HOSE, 212.95
SQUEEGEES FOR FLOOR SCRUBBER;
OHS- BRUSH, BELT KIT, AND
BEARING PULLEY FOR SPECTRUM
VACUUM, DWO- BRUSH, BELT KIT,
AND BEARING PULLEY FOR
SPECTRUM VACUUM

89652 02/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE-HAND 2,189.20
SANITIZER
89652 02/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- J-FILL 113.11

EXTRACTION CLEANER; MAINT.
SHOP- ORANGE HAND CLEANER
89652 02/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CLEANERS, 442.09
CAN LINERS, DUST MOPS
89652 02/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:BHS- CARBON BRUSH SET 161.85
AND HOSE FOR HIGH SPEED
BUFFER
Totals for 89652 3,222.08
89653 02/14/2014 GILL, DIANA BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:DINNER 16.50
REIMBURSEMENT @ IDAHO LEADS
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14
Totals for 89653 16.50
89654 02/14/2014 GONZALES, DEBBIE BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B:"TRANSPORTING 162.00
STUDENTS W/DISABILITIES"
CONFERENCE IN NASHVILLE, TN
2/28-3/5/14
Totals for 89654 162.00
89655 02/14/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:DWOR- BLOWER MOTOR FOR 55.01

HEATER
Totals for 89655 55.01
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89656 02/14/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS:BUS 07-5;2ND LEFT REAR 156.44
AIR BAG
89656 02/14/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS:BUS 07-5; SHOCK 68.85

ABSORBER, BRASS FITTING

89656 02/14/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS:BUS 07-5;LEFT REAR AIR 156.44
BAG

Totals for 89656 381.73

89657 02/14/2014 GREER, BETH BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 119.10

IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 228 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89657 119.10
89658 02/14/2014 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN BURLEY D Prof Dev:Lunch for The Write 280.00
Tools Training participants
on February 11, 2014
Totals for 89658 280.00
89659 02/14/2014 GUNDERSON, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 115.50
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 220 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89659 115.50
89660 02/14/2014 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TITLE VI-B:"TRANSPORTING 239.00
STUDENTS W/DISABILITIES"
CONFERENCE IN NASHVILLE, TN
2/28-3/5/14-AIRPORT PARKING,
SHUTTLE FEES + PERDIEM
Totals for 89660 239.00
89661 02/14/2014 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC:EMT HOSA NATIONAL AND 20.00
STATE AFFILIATION FEES
89661 02/14/2014 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC HEALTH OCC:HOSA STATE 20.00
AND NATIONAL AFFILIATION FEES
Totals for 89661 40.00
89662 02/14/2014 HEWARD, KASEY DECLO ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 131.25
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 228 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89662 131.25
89663 02/14/2014 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY ID DIST: NURSING TRAVEL TO 132.44
VARIOUS SCHOOLS, HOME VISITS
& MEETINGS FROM 1/13 THROUGH
2/6/14 301 MI

Totals for 89663 132.44

89664 02/14/2014 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA BHS AG PERKINGS:GREENHOUSE- 80.09
PLANTS

Totals for 89664 80.09

89665 02/14/2014 IABE BURLEY ID TITLE III LEP:REGISTRATION 1,000.00

FEES FOR STAFF ATTENDING THE
IABE CONFERENCE, BOISE, ID
JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
Totals for 89665 1,000.00
89666 02/14/2014 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE D Medicaid District Match - 15,000.00

Estimate Acct# 1902091465

Totals for 89666 15,000.00
89667 02/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.70
89667 02/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,570.60

89667 02/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
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89667 02/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,316.30
89667 02/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
Totals for 89667 2,946.65
89668 02/14/2014 IDAHO CHAPTER IAEI KUNA ID MAINT:ELECTRICAL CODE UPDATE 325.00
CLASS FOR ELECTRICIAN
Totals for 89668 325.00
89669 02/14/2014 INTEGRITY AIR FILTRA BOISE ID MAINT:DWOR- FURNACE FILTERS- 487.16
(14 X 22 X 1) 1 CASE; BHS-
FURNACE FILTERS- (20X20X2) 1
CASE, (16X20X2) 1 CASE,
(16X25X1) 4 CASES, (20X25X1)
5 CASES
Totals for 89669 487.16
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:2012 & 2013 BUSES-FUEL 642.29
PUMPS
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 05-1;BRACE 54.27
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 05-2 & STOCK; 110.82
SWITCHES
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 10-2L INTAKE HEATER 68.66
SOLENOID
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:2012, 2013 IH 54.26
BUSES;RELAY MASTER
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 13-1 CREDIT ON FUEL -199.50
PUMP CORE
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 13-1;ICP SENSOR 211.53
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 13-1;FUEL PUMPS 642.29
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 13-1/STOCK-ENGINE 17.72
AIR TEMP SENSOR
89671 02/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 10-2; SLEEVES 32.30
Totals for 89671 1,634.64
89672 02/14/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 9,502.89
Totals for 89672 9,502.89
89673 02/14/2014 INTERNATIONAL GREENH WEST SACRAMENTO CA RRHS:Greenhouse supplies- H 357.40
profiles and roof pitch ridge
and sealing tape
Totals for 89673 357.40
89674 02/14/2014 ISBA BOISE ID CO:REGISTRATION FOR DAY ON 100.00
THE HILL FOR THE
SUPERINTENDENT
Totals for 89674 100.00
89675 02/14/2014 JONES, VALERIE BURLEY ID CRTC HEALTH PROFESSIONS:CNA 221.77
ADVISORY MTG IN TWIN 8/14/13
CNA CLINICAL @ MINIDOKA
HOSPITAL OCT 2013, THROUGH
JAN 2014 504.02 MI
Totals for 89675 221.77
89676 02/14/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL OHS:Diplomas and Covers 572.11
Totals for 89676 572.11
89677 02/14/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS:DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 139.65
REPAIR; HEAD LAMP FOR C13385
Totals for 89677 139.65
89678 02/14/2014 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS:PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 160.48
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
JANUARY 2014
Totals for 89678 160.48
89679 02/14/2014 LEGO EDUCATION PITTSBURG KS BJHS:2013 Team Registration 321.00
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990305 & Field Setup Kit
779664
Totals for 89679 321.00
89680 02/14/2014 LLOYD, KEVIN BURLEY ID INSTR IMPROVEMENT:DINNER 16.50
REIMBUREMENT @ IDAHO LEADS IN
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14
Totals for 89680 16.50
89682 02/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS :DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,615.89
-DIESEL FUEL -502 GAL @
3.20701/GAL
89682 02/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS :BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 13,680.55
-DIESEL FUEL -4205 GAL @
3.24150/GAL
89682 02/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS :OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 2,309.00
-DIESEL FUEL -714GAL @
3.22199/GAL
89682 02/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:ALMO BUS COMPOUND 412.63
-DIESEL FUEL -94 GAL @
4.37777/GAL
89682 02/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS:MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,695.89
-DIESEL FUEL -284 GAL @
3.31201/GAL
Totals for 89682 19,713.96
89683 02/14/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS,

—

TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:RRES FACULTY SINK, RRHS 98.00
SHOP SINK, ALMO KITCHEN-
WATER SAMPLE TESTING

—

89683 02/14/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:MALTA RENTAL HOUSE, CO, 86.00

PUMP HOUSE-WATER SAMPLE

TESTING
Totals for 89683 184.00
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 35.02
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 36.43
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 30.42

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462

89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.53
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA-C10662

89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 47.44
ADMINISTRATOR TO ETHICS MTG
IN TWIN FALLS 1/22/14-NO
STUDENTS

89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 28.39
ADMINISTRATOR TO MTGS. IN
BURLEY 1/20/14-NO STUDENTS

89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRES 48.59
TEACHER TO CLASSROOM
MANAGEMENT MTG IN BURLEY
1/16/14-NO STUDENTS

89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 35.01
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462

89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 37.71
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE

CORSICA-C10662
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.10
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DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA-C10438
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS AG 26.28
TEACHER TO BOISE 1/27/14-NO
STUDENTS
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL-RRES 57.06
ADMINISTRATOR TO PARENTAL
INVOLVEMENT MTG @ CENTRAL
OFFICE 1/10/14-NO STUDENTS
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS PLOW 79.93
TRUCKS-NO STUDENTS
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 6.03
4-WHEELER- 1/9/14-NO STUDENTS
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 30.00
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 30.93
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 64.31
AD TO BBALL MTG IN HAGERMAN
1/31/14-NO STUDENTS
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 32.74
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA-C10438
89689 02/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 28.52
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
Totals for 89689 733.44
89690 02/14/2014 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 79.20
TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO 1/6,
i/13, 1/17, 1/20, 1/20, 1/27,
2/3/14 180 MI
Totals for 89690 79.20
89691 02/14/2014 MCCOMBS, DEE RUPERT ID TITLE I-A:WHITE PINE-PARENT 200.00
INVOLVEMENT-LOVE & LOGIC
CLASS OCT. 8- NOV. 19, 2013
Totals for 89691 200.00
89692 02/14/2014 MCCOMBS, KATHRYN RUPERT ID TITLE I-A:WHITE PINE-PARENT 200.00
INVOLVEMENT-LOVE & LOGIC
CLASS OCT. 8- NOV. 19,
2013:FACILITATOR
Totals for 89692 200.00
89693 02/14/2014 MODERN SCHOOL SUPPLI BOSTON MA CRTC CADD:TAPE, CARDSTOCK, 130.39
TEMPLATES, LEAD
Totals for 89693 130.39
89694 02/14/2014 MUIR, KATIE HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A:EXCEL TRAINING IN 20.00
TWIN FALLS 1/28-29/14
Totals for 89694 20.00
89695 02/14/2014 MUIR, SCOTT HEYBURN ID INSTR IMPROVEMENT:DINNER 16.50
REIMBUREMENT @ IDAHO LEADS IN
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14
Totals for 89695 16.50
89696 02/14/2014 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC HEALTH OCC:MISC 514.42
SUPPLIES-ALCOHOL WIPES,
GLOVES, WRAPS, ETC

Totals for 89696 514.42
89697 02/14/2014 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS:CHARTER BUS FOR STUDENT 2,303.60
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ACTIVITIES-CREDIT FOR
OVERCHARGE ON BHS BAND TRIP
TO SEATTLE, CREDIT FOR
OVERCHARGE ON OAKLEY TRIP TO
UTAH. BHS BOYS BB TO PRESETON
1/4/14, BHS BOYS BB TO WOOD
RIVER 1/8/14, BHS BOYS BB TO
IDAHO FALLS 1/10/14, RRHS
BOYS & GIRLS BB TO BANCROFT
1/11/14, RRHS BOYS & GIRLS
BB TO HAGERMAN 1/31/14

Totals for 89697 2,303.60
89698 02/14/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT:DES-INSULATED WINDOW 118.65
89698 02/14/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT:DES-LABOR TO REPLACE 85.00

BROKEN WINDOW
Totals for 89698 203.65
89699 02/14/2014 NYBLADE, O WESLEY HEYBURN ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 120.00
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 230 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89699 120.00
89700 02/14/2014 O'BRADY, SEAN BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 129.00
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 250 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89700 129.00
89701 02/14/2014 OAKLEY CANAL COMPANY OAKLEY ID DIST:2014 OAKLEY WATER 1,064.00
ASSESSMENT FEES - 56 @ $19.00
Totals for 89701 1,064.00
89702 02/14/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A:OHS-REIMBURSE 250.00
TRAVEL/LODGING COSTS & CHEER
COMPETITION FEES FOR HOMELESS
STUDENT TO TWIN FALLS,
POCATELLO & BOISE, IDAHO AND
ANAHEIM, CA MARCH 1, 15, 21,
22 & 25-28, 2014
Totals for 89702 250.00
89703 02/14/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY D Prof Dev:Lunch for The Write 233.75
Tools Participants on
February 12, 2014
Totals for 89703 233.75
89704 02/14/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT:DIST WIDE- BOLTS, NUTS, 160.78
WASHERS, SCREWS
Totals for 89704 160.78
89706 02/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL OHS 120.08
WRESTLING TOURNAMENT WITH
STUDENTS TO BEAR RIVER HIGH
SCHOOL
89706 02/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:BUS 14-4 OHS WRESTLING 76.87
TO BUHL WITH STUDENTS
89706 02/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 20.85
FFA FROM BOISE WITH STUDENTS
1/27/14
89706 02/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 31.97

FFA TO BOISE WITH STUDENTS
89706 02/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS 80.01
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11-5 TAKING DHS AG STUDENTS
TO BOISE 1/28/14
Totals for 89706 329.78
89707 02/14/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:RRHS-FUSES, FLEX/EMT 81.21
SCREWS, DUPLEX COVERS

89707 02/14/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:BJHS- STAT KIT 224.98
89707 02/14/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:RRES-CIRCUIT BREAKER 29.19

Totals for 89707 335.38
89708 02/14/2014 POTTHAST, BARBARA RUPERT ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 119.10

IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 228 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89708 119.10
89709 02/14/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 138.90
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 272 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89709 138.90
89710 02/14/2014 PRO PAINT BURLEY ID MAINT:TRANSPORTATION- PAINT, 101.21
AND LINERS FOR OFFICE
89710 02/14/2014 PRO PAINT BURLEY ID MAINT:TRANSPORTATION- PAINT, 281.61
AND LINERS FOR OFFICE
Totals for 89710 382.82
89711 02/14/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 2,396.60
student being seen by
Progressive Behavior Systems
in Rupert, Idaho. Medicaid is
being billed by Special
Services for the BI Hours in
November 2013, December 2013

and January 2014.

Totals for 89711 2,396.60
89712 02/14/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS : LONG DISTANCE 22.53
89712 02/14/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS:LONG DISTANCE 45.76
89712 02/14/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE:LONG DISTANCE 807.39
Totals for 89712 875.68
89713 02/14/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA D ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 3,009.60

ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 89713 3,009.60
89714 02/14/2014 RAY, TONI HEYBURN ID TITLE VI-B:"TRANSPORTING 162.00
STUDENTS W/DISABILITIES"
CONFERENCE IN NASHVILLE, TN
2/28-3/5/14
Totals for 89714 162.00
89715 02/14/2014 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT TITLE I-A:0ES-READING 1,225.00
WORKSHOP TRAINING TO BETTER
ASSIST TEACHERS IN
INSTRUCTING STUDENTS
Totals for 89715 1,225.00
89716 02/14/2014 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.75

ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS

Totals for 89716 29.75
89717 02/14/2014 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS:Accelerated Reading Quiz 4.99
Totals for 89717 4.99
89718 02/14/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50

ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 03/10/14
05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/14 - 02/28/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
89718 02/14/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 35.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 89718 65.00
89720 02/14/2014 RIMROCK HEATING AI BURLEY ID MAINT:REPAIRS TO FURNACE IN 502.65
BHS- BAND ROOM
89720 02/14/2014 RIMROCK HEATING AI BURLEY ID MAINT:REPAIRS TO FURNACE IN 245.00
OHS CONCESSION
89720 02/14/2014 RIMROCK HEATING AI BURLEY ID MAINT:REPAIRS TO FURNACE IN 120.03
OHS- MUSIC ROOM
89720 02/14/2014 RIMROCK HEATING AI BURLEY ID MAINT:REPAIRS TO FURNACES IN 440.44
OHS GYM
89720 02/14/2014 RIMROCK HEATING AI BURLEY ID MAINT:REPAIRS TO FURNACE IN 696.09
BHS GIRLS LOCKER ROOM
89720 02/14/2014 RIMROCK HEATING AI BURLEY ID MAINT:REPAIRS TO FURNACE IN 162.50
BHS CAFETERIA
89720 02/14/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:REPAIRS TO FURNACE IN 166.06
DHS ROOM 5
89720 02/14/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:REPAIRS TO FURNACE IN 484.63
WP ROOM 27
Totals for 89720 2,817.40
89721 02/14/2014 SAFARI BEST WESTERN BOISE ID TECH:LODGING FOR IETA CONF IN 138.00
BOISE 2/2-3/14
89721 02/14/2014 SAFARI BEST WESTERN BOISE ID TECH:LODGING FOR IETA CONF IN 77.00
BOISE 2/5/14
89721 02/14/2014 SAFARI BEST WESTERN BOISE ID TECH:LODGING FOR IETA CONF IN 207.00
BOISE 2/2-4/14
Totals for 89721 422.00
89722 02/14/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO TITLE I-A:MT 58.79
VIEW: SUPPLEMENTAL WRITING
LESSONS
Totals for 89722 58.79
89723 02/14/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago IL TECH GRANT:DWOR- PROJECTOR 325.24
SCREEN AND BRACKETS
89723 02/14/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago IL TECH GRANT:NEWCOMER - 78.14
PROJECTION WALL SCREEN,
BRACKETS
Totals for 89723 403.38
89724 02/14/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP:COLORED AND CONSTRUCTION 758.36
PAPER
89724 02/14/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL TECH GRANT:NEWCOMER - PREMIUM 244 .95
TECH TUB
89724 02/14/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP:TEACHER SUPPLIES (Colored 34.19
Magnets, Red/Blue pencils,
bulletin board, Pocket chart)
#22
Totals for 89724 1,037.50
89725 02/14/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:SHOP SUPPLIES-OIL 3.51
FILTER
89725 02/14/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:THREAD SEALANT 8.29
89725 02/14/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:SHOP SUPPLIES-BRAKE 5.17
CABLE
89725 02/14/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:SHOP SUPPLIES-BRAKE 18.50
WHEEL CYLINDER
Totals for 89725 35.47
89726 02/14/2014 SEELY, MATTHEW BURLEY ID INSTR IMPROVEMENT:DINNER 16.50

REIMBUREMENT @ IDAHO LEADS IN
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SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14

Totals for 89726 16.50

89727 02/14/2014 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,197.62

Totals for 89727 2,197.62

89728 02/14/2014 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID WP:NAME PLATES FOR 2 NEW 25.90
STAFF MEMBERS

Totals for 89728 25.90

89729 02/14/2014 SPENCER, HEATHER BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 128.10

IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 248 MI @ .45 +

PERDIEM
Totals for 89729 128.10
89730 02/14/2014 STANDARD RESTAURANT SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:STEAMER FILTERS 368.62
Totals for 89730 368.62
89732 02/14/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 13.09

BRAIZING ROD TO SOLDER
RADIATORS FOR HEATERS

89732 02/14/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:BJHS- CREDIT ON BRASS -18.46
ELBOWS RETURNED-PURCHASED
BRASS NIPPLES & ELBOWS FOR
WATER HEATER

89732 02/14/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:BJHS-COUPLINGS, 161.16
BUSHINGS, NIPPLES, ELBOWS,
TEES FOR WATER HEATER

89732 02/14/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:BJHW- 100 GALLON 2,876.79
NATURAL GAS HOT WATER TANK
199 BTU AND EXPANSION TANK

Totals for 89732 3,032.58
89733 02/14/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE D FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 161.41
89733 02/14/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE D DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,959.02
Totals for 89733 3,120.43
89734 02/14/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT BHS AG 131.00

PERKINS:GREENHOUSE-SOIL MIX
89734 02/14/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT BHS AG:GREENHOUSE 2,200.00
SUPPLIES-SOIL, SUNSHINE MIX
Totals for 89734 2,331.00
89735 02/14/2014 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC:ADMIN & CLASSROOM 709.95
PRINTER INK CARTRIDGES
Totals for 89735 709.95
89736 02/14/2014 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT:BHS-SPLASH GUARD AND 181.69
PAD HOLDER SPRING FOR FLOOR

SCRUBBER
Totals for 89736 181.69
89737 02/14/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CO:LAPTOP FOR SUPERINTENDENT 1,829.50
Totals for 89737 1,829.50
89738 02/14/2014 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:ALBION-REPAIR 220.50

THERMOSTAT IN CLASSROOM
Totals for 89738 220.50
89739 02/14/2014 THOMAS, LACI MALTA ID INSTR IMPR:DINNER 16.50
REIMBURSEMENT @ IDAHO LEADS
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14
Totals for 89739 16.50
89740 02/14/2014 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY uT DISTRICT: OHS- PROPANE 2780 4,806.62
GAL @ 1.7290/GAL

89740 02/14/2014 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY uT DISTRICT: OHS- PROPANE 2710 4,685.59
GAL @ 1.7290/GAL
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Totals for 89740 9,492.21
89741 02/14/2014 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN D GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 740.00

SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT OFFICE
Totals for 89741 740.00
89743 02/14/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DJHS-Speakers for 53.00
ceiling projector
89743 02/14/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DJHS-IN LINE 241.90
VOLUME CONTROL, CL POWERED
SPEAKER SYSTEM FOR CEILING
PROJECTOR
89743 02/14/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DJHS-Ceiling plate 151.00
and mount for ceiling
projector for classroom
89743 02/14/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:CHS- IN LINE 14.90
VOLUME CONTROL FOR OVERHEAD
PROJECTOR
89743 02/14/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DJHS-CABLES FOR 96.00
CEILING PROJECTOR

Totals for 89743 556.80

89744 02/14/2014 ULINE WAUKEGAN IL CRTC:LOW CLEARANCE SAFETY 60.55
MIRROR

Totals for 89744 60.55

89745 02/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co SPECIAL SERVICES:POST-IT 14.00

NOTES FOR SPECIAL ED STAFF

89745 02/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 55.44
CARTRIDGE
89745 02/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco MAINT:DIST WIDE-USB FLASH 47.94

DRIVERS TO SCAN BLUEPRINTS
FOR SCHOOLS

89745 02/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC:ID CARD PRINTER RIBBON 90.00
Totals for 89745 207.38
89746 02/14/2014 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,658.78
Totals for 89746 2,658.78
89747 02/14/2014 UNITED SIGN MUSKEGON MI TRANS:GAS AND DIESEL SIGNS 38.20

FOR FUEL PUMP

89747 02/14/2014 UNITED SIGN MUSKEGON MI TRANS:BUS GAS MITTS FOR 428.83
FUELING

Totals for 89747 467.03

89748 02/14/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A:Lunch for DLT 361.10

Meeting on January 21, 2014
89748 02/14/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID CO:LUNCHEON FOR PRINCIPALS' 308.20
MEETING 01/30/2014
Totals for 89748 669.30
89749 02/14/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID MAINT:SHIPPING CHARGES TO 8.77
INNOVATIVE AIR
89749 02/14/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID DWOR:SHIPPING CHARGES TO 15.39
RETURN A LAMP TO NEC DISPLAY
SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA
Totals for 89749 24.16
89751 02/14/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR- 14.46
ENGINE LEAK STOP FOR C16901
BLACK PICKUP
89751 02/14/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:IH BUSES, BUS 368.21
07-5; FUELTER FILTERS HALOGEN

BULBS, AIR BAGS
89751 02/14/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:ALL BUSES-TRANSMISSION, 183.07
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OIL, AIR FILTERS

89751 02/14/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:NEWER IH BUSES-OIL 187.32
FILTERS

89751 02/14/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:BUS STARTING FLUID 27.00

Totals for 89751 780.06

89752 02/14/2014 VALDEZ, DELIA RUPERT ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 118.20

IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 226 MI @ .45 +

PERDIEM
Totals for 89752 118.20
89753 02/14/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:ALL THOMAS BUSES; WIPER 220.95
BLADES
89753 02/14/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:ALL BUSES/STOCK;RADIO, 350.99
PA KIT
Totals for 89753 571.94
89754 02/14/2014 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:BUS 08-3; OIL GASKET 38.62
Totals for 89754 38.62
89755 02/14/2014 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:DINNER 16.50

REIMBURSEMENT @ IDAHO LEADS
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14
Totals for 89755 16.50
89756 02/14/2014 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE INDIANAPOLIS IN MAINT:MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 194.45
FIRST AID BOXES

Totals for 89756 194.45

89757 02/18/2014 KEITH'S KLEEN KARS BURLEY D DIST:DISTRICT VEHICLE-'08 13,503.59
LINCOLN

Totals for 89757 13,503.59

89758 02/28/2014 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY D TITLE II-A:Pizza for Tools 4 58.46

Teaching Class on February

20, 2014
Totals for 89758 58.46
89759 02/28/2014 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO:MONTHLY TRASH REMOVAL 30.00
Totals for 89759 30.00
89760 02/28/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS- 9 X 2 SCREWS 5.09
89760 02/28/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC:BROKEN SCREW REMOVER 7.64
89760 02/28/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:TEXTURE SPRAY 12.59
Totals for 89760 25.32
89761 02/28/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU:ARGON 97.94
89761 02/28/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU:DUST COLLECTOR FOR 321.00
SAND BLASTER
89761 02/28/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-HAND 61.21

TORCH, COAX SHIELD
89761 02/28/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- TIG 17.22
CUP ALUMINUM

Totals for 89761 497.37

89762 02/28/2014 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO CO:REFRESHMENTS FOR BOARD 56.46
MTG. 1/28/14

89762 02/28/2014 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO DIST:YOGURT, FRUIT, MUFFINS 64.54

FOR PRINCIPALS MTG 1/30/14

Totals for 89762 121.00

89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:BHS- WIRELESS 33.37
PRESENTER

89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR- DP- PORTABLE 169.99

CD RADIO SPEAKER SYSTEM

89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO:PENS, ELECTRIC STAPLER 56.08
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:hdmi cables 5.79
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89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:RRES-OUTLET 83.58
ADAPTERS FOR APPLE TV'S
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALMO:READING MASTERY WORKBOOK 13.93
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:MEDIA SUPPLIES (DVD) 9.00
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:TEACHERS SUPPLIES (HP 23 31.49
INK CARTRIDGE TRICOLOR) #36
AND #35
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CHS:Grammar resource books as 59.60
needed for English class.
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:O0HS- 255.60
(24)Scientific Calculators
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:TEACHERS SUPPLIES 71.94
(ELECTRIC SHARPENER, DAB &
SEAL) #36 AND #35
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: IPAD COVERS 65.94
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS:HEADPHONES FOR STUDENT 55.56
USE IN CLASSROOM
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:TEACHER SUPPLIES (dry 36.99
erase marker board) #44
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:TEACHER SUPPLIES (file 42.16
folders, dry erase markers
#44
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - LR - 101.34
PORTABLE CD PLAYER
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH:KINGSTON USB FLASH DRIVE 69.99
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO:POST-IT NOTES 30.11
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES:replacement batteries for 51.12
radios
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:OHS-(10)TI 84 1,089.90
Graphing Calculators
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:OHS-(6)Scientific 63.90
Calculators, Headphone
Adapters
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:OHS- (10)Headphone 24.50
Adapters
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH 45.47
GRANT : WP-ADAPTER/MIRRORING
FOR VGA PROJECTOR #38
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:WP-APPLE 110.04
TV/ADAPTER/COAX/AUDIO CABLE
FOR VGA PROJECTOR #38
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - DP-ION 155.98
BLOCK ROCKER SPEAKER SYSTEM
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR-DP - HAND 11.95
HELD MICROPHONE
89769 02/28/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR-DP -USB 30.39
PORTABLE CASSETTE TAPE TO MP3
PLAYER ADAPTER WITH USB CABLE
& SOFTWARE CD
Totals for 89769 2,775.71
89770 02/28/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC. PERKINS:MACHINE 15.70
SCREWS
89770 02/28/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 17.49
SCREWS, LOCK NUTS
Totals for 89770 33.19
89771 02/28/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR -DW APPLE TV 99.00

40
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89771 02/28/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX DIST: APPLE VOLUME 500.00
PURCHASING
89771 02/28/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR- IPAD MINI 1,495.00
WI-FI (5)
89771 02/28/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX DHS BUSINESS:iPads for 198.00
Classroom
Totals for 89771 2,292.00
89772 02/28/2014 ARCHITECTURAL RECORD HARLAN IA CRTC CADD:ARCHITECTURAL 12.00

RECORD, STUDENT RESOURCE

MATERIAL
Totals for 89772 12.00
89773 02/28/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS:SCREWS FOR FREEZER AT MT. 5.00
VIEW
89773 02/28/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS:LABOR ON FREEZER REPAIR AT 297.50
MT. VIEW
Totals for 89773 302.50
89774 02/28/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,007.86

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
89774 02/28/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 172.07
89774 02/28/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL PHONE 63.18
Totals for 89774 1,243.11
89775 02/28/2014 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY ID TRANS:ALL BUSES:COOLANT 212.75
Totals for 89775 212.75
89776 02/28/2014 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA BHS:BATTERIES FOR FLOOR 650.76
BUFFER
89776 02/28/2014 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:DHS- FIRE ALARM PANEL 74.30
BATTERIES
Totals for 89776 725.06
89777 02/28/2014 BENNETT, STEVEN BURLEY ID MAINT:LUNCH & DINNER-TRIP TO 22.00

BOISE TO PICK UP SURPLUS
ITEMS
Totals for 89777 22.00
89778 02/28/2014 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTR EVANSTON IL FS:TACO SEASONING AND 2,099.02

ORIENTAL RICE SEASONING INV

#676811
Totals for 89778 2,099.02
89779 02/28/2014 BOLINGBROKE, DANIEL HEYBURN ID TECH:IETA CONFERENCE IN BOISE 70.40
2/5/14 160 MI
Totals for 89779 70.40
89780 02/28/2014 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID CRTC ELECTRONICS:DAVIS SD VEX 276.00

COMPETITION 9/28/13, IDAHO
FALLS TOURNAMENT 11/8/13,
TREASURE VALLEY VEX GOBBLE
11/26/13, NEVADA STATE
QUALIFYING TOURNAMENT
12/5-8/13, DAVIS HIGH BEX
COMPETITION 1/24-25/14, IDAHO
VRC STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

2/21/14
Totals for 89780 276.00
89782 02/28/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:HOT PADS & PIZZA CUTTERS 192.30
INV #140318
89782 02/28/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:STRAINER FOR ALBION 19.35
89782 02/28/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:THERMOMETER WASH FOR BHS 238.13

INV #139186
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89782 02/28/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:COLANDER FOR DWORSHAK 7.35
89782 02/28/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:KITCHEN WARES INV #139042 263.05
89782 02/28/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:KITCHEN WARES #139431 63.54
89782 02/28/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:KITCHEN WARES INV #139311 124.13
89782 02/28/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:KITCHEN WARES INV #139327 41.85
Totals for 89782 949.70
89783 02/28/2014 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 89783 36.00
89784 02/28/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID BHS BUSINESS:REIMBURSE FOR 343.00

BPA LODGING, ADV. STATE &
NATIONAL FEES, STATE BPA
COMP. REG. MARCH, 2014

Totals for 89784 343.00
89785 02/28/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS ADMIN:STUDENT MESSAGE 86.90
PADS
89785 02/28/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS ADMIN:2500 #10 windowed 160.60
envelopes
89785 02/28/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS ADMIN:Dater Stamp 70.50
Totals for 89785 318.00
89786 02/28/2014 BURLEY SOFT WATER BURLEY ID FS:WATER SOFTENER SALT FOR 44.90
DECLO
Totals for 89786 44.90
89787 02/28/2014 CAMBIUM LEARNING CHICAGO IL SPECIAL EDUCATION DJHS: 230.84

REWARDS PROGRAM FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION CLASSROOM
Totals for 89787 230.84
89788 02/28/2014 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID BHS BUSINESS:STATE BPA 42.00
COMPETITION IN BOISE 3/6-8/14
Totals for 89788 42.00
89789 02/28/2014 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-A:SSIP SESSION IN 10.00
TWIN FALLS 2/7/14

Totals for 89789 10.00
89790 02/28/2014 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 89790 36.00
89791 02/28/2014 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLI GREENSBORO NC TITLE I-A:MT 197.80

VIEW-SUPPLEMENTAL LANGUAGE
AND MATH CD'S
Totals for 89791 197.80
89792 02/28/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALMO:CREDIT-HANDWRITING & -41.94
READING MASTERY WORKBOOKS
89792 02/28/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OES:laminating film, drawing 478.24
paper, construction paper,
tag board, sharpies
Totals for 89792 436.30
89793 02/28/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:OHS-2 LUM 1,138.00
PORTALBLE PROJECTORS
89793 02/28/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:BHS-NEC 249.00
REPLACEMENT LAMP NP500 FOR
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR
89793 02/28/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:DHS-ENGLISH 569.00

CLASSROOM- PROJECTOR NEC

NP-M311X
Totals for 89793 1,956.00
89794 02/28/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44 .64
89794 02/28/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 341.43

89794 02/28/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44.64
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89794 02/28/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 423.66
89794 02/28/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44 .64
89794 02/28/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 163.82

Totals for 89794 1,062.83

89795 02/28/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY D TITLE VI-B:SUPT MTG IN TWIN 238.16

FALLS 2/19/14, PARENT MTG IN
ALBION 2/20/14, SPED
CONFERENCE/SBAC TRAINING IN
BOISE 2/24-25/14 464 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 89795 238.16
89796 02/28/2014 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM:ELECTRIC, WATER & 457.58
SEWER
Totals for 89796 457.58
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 30.33
ELECTRIC
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 45.50
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 865.84

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 260.20

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 1,049.24
GARBAGE

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS - WATER 18.70

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 251.62
PYMT

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,323.99

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 729.51
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 84.50
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 749.44

SEWER DEPT PYMT

89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 284.30
& GARBAGE
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 178.77
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 8,018.66
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 18.70
89800 02/28/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.20
PYMT
Totals for 89800 16,012.20
89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 11.76

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 22.66
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 3.25
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 31.25
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 57.25
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 19.90
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 29.46
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
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89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 20.39

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 23.04
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 18.03
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
89803 02/28/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 37.37
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
Totals for 89803 274.36
89804 02/28/2014 CLARK, HEATHER BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR:REIMBURSE MILEAGE- 119.10
IDAHO LEADS SUN VALLEY
2/4-5/14 228 MI @ .45 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 89804 119.10
89805 02/28/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE-2008 694.14
LINCOLN:4 TIRES

Totals for 89805 694.14

89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT:DJHS-CONDUCTOR 8.73

89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-CONNECTORS, BLANK 9.46
COVERS

89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT :DWORSHAK-SWITCHES 6.48

89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:OAKLEY EL-PLUGS 17.10

89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT:BHS- RECEPTACLES 19.60

89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT:DHS- RECEPTACLES, 5.63
PLATES

89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS 8.64

SCHOOLS-RECEPTICLE BOXES,
BLANK COVERS, GALVANIZED

NIPPLES
89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS- RECEPTACLES, 40.53
PLATES
89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT:BHS-CONDUIT 32.95
89808 02/28/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D TECHS : KFAC:RACEWAY BOX, 52.90

WALLPLATE, CATEGORY 6 CNCTR
Totals for 89808 202.02
89810 02/28/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID BJHS:Classroom-Power Supply 45.00
450 Watt w/SATA and 20/24

89810 02/28/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT:BJHS-4' DVI-I to 65.00
VGA Cable
89810 02/28/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D CHS:Replacement monitor with 129.00

speakers for Plato Lab
89810 02/28/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT:BJHS-3.5MM 45.00

retractable stereo cable 5'

89810 02/28/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT:BJHS-3' HDMI Cable 27.00
Totals for 89810 311.00
89811 02/28/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL 101.50

SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEES
89811 02/28/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS:SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32
SERVICE EMPLOYEES
89811 02/28/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 976.43
SUBFINDER FEE
Totals for 89811 1,167.25
89812 02/28/2014 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATE WOBURN MA TITLE I-A:DWOR-SUPPLEMENTAL 569.86
READING MATERIALS FOR STUDENT

USE
Totals for 89812 569.86
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89813 02/28/2014 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY D CRTC ELEC PERKINS: ALLTRAX 561.95

MOTOR CONTROLLER

Totals for 89813 561.95

89814 02/28/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS : DAYTREATMENT YOUTH 2,249.10
SERVICES

Totals for 89814 2,249.10

89815 02/28/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID RRHS BUSINESS:DRY ERASE 21.06
MARKERS

89815 02/28/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID RRHS BUSINESS:INK CARTRIDGES 83.06

89815 02/28/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID CRTC ADMIN:BUSINESS CARDS 10.30

Totals for 89815 114.42

89816 02/28/2014 EVANS FAMILY CHIROPR BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS 105.00

89816 02/28/2014 EVANS FAMILY CHIROPR BURLEY ID PHYSICAL FOR DRIVERS ED 35.00

TEACHER 5/30813
Totals for 89816 140.00

89817 02/28/2014 FEHLMAN, ROBYN OAKLEY D OHS BUSINESS:BPA STATE 38.00

COMPETITION IN BOISE 3/6-7/14
Totals for 89817 38.00

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 46.84
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES:COPIER 3.25
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3105

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 18.94
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY EL:COPIER MAINTENANCE 97.85
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 47.40
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 112.77
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 65.59
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 8.28
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 3.88
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 1,253.02
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850, 2855
& RISO/RN2000 #3109

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 255.83
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #215, 2820
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 18.92
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 36.92
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 183.31
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 678.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870, 2875
& RISO/RN2000 #1936

89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 408.98

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
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89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 26.64

KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
89822 02/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 36.18
KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800

Totals for 89822 3,303.26

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT MT. 1,216.24
VIEW

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:CREDIT ON PRODUCE DECLINED -231.20

FOR FFVP AT DWORSHAK
89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 752.58
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 789.21
DWORSHAK

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT MT. 789.21
VIEW

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT 1,351.66
DWORSHAK

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT 1,175.21
DWORSHAK

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT MT. 975.71
VIEW

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:CHEDDAR CHEESE AND MAYO 891.15

PACKETS INV #2034869

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:RANCH DRESSING, YOGURT, 1,062.49
EGGS, GRAPES INV #2030166

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:STAY FRESH, REFRIED BEANS, 1,358.82
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #2031794

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:CREDIT ON SHORTED PRODUCE -36.93
FOR FFVP AT DWORSHAK

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:YOGURT, GRAPES, CHILI 4,842.51
POWDER, CEREAL BARS,
CRISPITOS, JUICE INV #2026967

89826 02/28/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE INV #2033172 835.17

Totals for 89826 15,771.83

89827 02/28/2014 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:KETCHUP PACKETS INV 283.60
#3729523

Totals for 89827 283.60

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC:FLOOR DRY 68.90

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C17923 17.74

TOYOTA PICKUP:LUBE & AIR
FILTERS

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:EARLY IH BUSES:MARKER 2.40
LIGHT BULBS

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVER'S ED VEHICLE 11.01
C16988:LUBE, AIR FILTER

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC AUTO TECH:BRAKE FLUID 4.89

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC: FORD 302BEARING SET, 225.00
CHEVY BEARING KITS

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES:CREDIT ON -2.40
DASH BULBS RETURNED

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVER'S ED VEHCILE 3.95
C16988:PEDAL RETURN SPRING

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES:MARKER LIGHTS 18.20
89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC:BEARING SET 85.00
89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES:CREDIT ON -8.59

WRONG PART-RETURNED-MARKER
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89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES:CREDIT ON -18.20

MARKER LIGHTSRETURNED-WRONG

PART

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES:DASH LIGHT 9.20
BULBS

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES:DASH LIGHT 7.90
BULBS

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:EARLY IH BUSES;MARKER 2.40

LIGHT BULBS

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 03-2:DASH BULBS 3.90

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 03-2:MARKER LIGHTS 2.40

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 06-1:LUBE & AIR 36.87
FILTERS

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 07-5 & STOCK:AIR 3.32

LINE FITTINGS
89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES:CREDIT ON 8.59
MARKER LIGHT BULBS RETURNED.

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES:AIR LINE 3.16
FITTINGS
89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE BLUE 9.13

LUMINA C10476:LUBE AND AIR
FILTERS

89833 02/28/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 39.68
C10660:DYNAMICS PAD SET

Totals for 89833 534.45
89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS 598.76
89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CAN LINERS, 191.18

PAPER PRODUCTS, CLEANING
CHEMICALS

89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 2,031.49
MOPS, PAPER PRODUCTS

89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS:FOOD TRAYS AND GARBAGE 1,432.50
BAGS INV #824059

89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE-CREDIT ON -25.80
J-FILL REVIVE PLUS FLOOR
MAINTAINER, PURCHASE OF FLOOR
MAINTAINER

89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS:PAN LINERS, BUN PAN BAGS, 552.50
BROWN PAPER BAGS INV #819115

89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE-CREDIT ON -25.80
J-FILL REVIVE PLUS FLOOR
MAINTAINER, PURCHASE OF FLOOR
MAINTAINER

89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE-CREDIT ON -77.40
J-FILL REVIVE PLUS FLOOR
MAINTAINER, PURCHASE OF FLOOR

MAINTAINER

89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:PAPER PLATES FOR 63.12
MAINTENANCE

89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CAN 1,230.81

LINERS, DISINFECTANT
89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- MOPD 62.68
89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 3,229.81

CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS
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89838 02/28/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-MOP HEADS 303.39
Totals for 89838 9,567.24
89839 02/28/2014 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 42.00
Totals for 89839 42.00
89840 02/28/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:BATTERIES, SURGE 170.96
PROTECTORS
89840 02/28/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: SURGE PROTECTORS 321.24
89840 02/28/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:3 X 5 ENTRANCE MATS d 95.74

TRANSPORTATION OFFICE

89840 02/28/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:CRTC- HALLWAY ENTRANCE 95.74
MATS

Totals for 89840 683.68

89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #488866 1,158.54

89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #488867 437.55

89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:SALAD MIX INV #487020 17.50

89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRINCING CREDIT ON -33.93

PRODUCE INV #483441
89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS:PRODUCE INV #491601 1,823.17
89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS:PRICING CREDIT ON PRODUCE -13.05
INV #483442
89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS:PRODUCE INV #486052 1,444.16
89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS:PRODUCE INV #483442 768.72

SHORTED ONE CASE OF ORANGES

89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #483441 1,350.97
89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:ORANGES INV #484135 26.50
89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #480676 467.34
89845 02/28/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #486054 535.05

Totals for 89845 7,982.52
89846 02/28/2014 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS ID FS:MUSTARD PACKETS INV 72.00

#321015A

89846 02/28/2014 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS ID FS:MARGARINE INV #320823A 213.00

Totals for 89846 285.00
89847 02/28/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS:BUS 07-5:AIR FITTINGS 28.11

FOR REAR SUSPENSION
89847 02/28/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS:BUS 07-5:CONTROL VALVE, 113.48

FITTINGS FOR AIR SUSPENSION

PART

Totals for 89847 141.59

89848 02/28/2014 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE VI-B:FOR TECHNOLOGY 133.00

STAFF TO ATTEND 2014 IETA

CONFERENCE IN BOISE, ID ON

FEB. 3RD & 4TH.

Totals for 89848 133.00

89849 02/28/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG:ARENA SOUNDS 3,950.00
SYSTEM

89849 02/28/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG:PHONE, 3,950.00

NETWORK & PAGING SYSTEM

Totals for 89849 7,900.00
89850 02/28/2014 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 89850 10.00
89851 02/28/2014 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B:REIMBURSEMENT FOR 88.97

TABLES AND BATTERIES FROM
COSTCO
Totals for 89851 88.97

89852 02/28/2014 IAPMO ONTARIO CA MAINT:PLUMBING UPDATE CODE 300.00
CLASS FOR1 MAINT. STAFF (TWO
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Totals for 89852 300.00
89853 02/28/2014 IASBO HAILEY ID FISCAL OFFICE:REGISTRATION TO 150.00

IASBO FINANCE WORKSHOP -
BOISE 3/17-19/14

Totals for 89853 150.00
89854 02/28/2014 IBF GROUP BOISE D OHS:DEPOSIT TICKET BOOK 85.23
Totals for 89854 85.23
89855 02/28/2014 IDENTICARD SYSTEMS, CHICAGO IL BJHS:Custom Laserpak 493.66

Identicard Mink Green sheets
Totals for 89855 493.66
89856 02/28/2014 INKTECHNOLOGIES.COM DAYTON OH PRESCHOOL: TONER CARTRIDGES 107.00
FOR TEACHER PRINTERS

89856 02/28/2014 INKTECHNOLOGIES.COM DAYTON OH FED MIGRANT:TONER FOR OFFICE 80.00
PRINTERS

Totals for 89856 187.00

89857 02/28/2014 INNOVATIVE AIR, INC. BOISE D MAINT:BJHS- ELECTRONIC 780.30

THERMOSTAT CONTROL BOARD FOR
D-1 UNIT
89857 02/28/2014 INNOVATIVE AIR, INC. BOISE ID MAINT:BJHS- ELECTRONIC 809.76

THERMOSTAT CONTROL BOARD FOR

D-1 UNIT
Totals for 89857 1,590.06
89858 02/28/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:LATE MODELIH BUSES:0IL 386.52
FILTERS
89858 02/28/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 12-5:DOOR SWITCH 139.03
89858 02/28/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 04-1:TURN 98.81

SIGNAL/HI-LO SWITCH
Totals for 89858 624.36
89859 02/28/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT:ANIMAL SCIENCE 543.50
BUILDING; 6 PIN UNCOMBINATED A
KEYWAY FOR LOCKS
Totals for 89859 543.50
89860 02/28/2014 INTERNATIONAL GREENH WEST SACRAMENTO CA RRHS VO AG:Greenhouse 629.90
supplies- H profiles and roof
pitch ridge and sealing tape
Totals for 89860 629.90
89861 02/28/2014 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC:AMPS, CONDUCTORS, 548.28
JACKS, SUPPLIES ETC.
Totals for 89861 548.28
89862 02/28/2014 JENSEN, RACHEL PARK VALLEY UuT RRHS:CHARACTER ED IN ALMO 121.44
9/17/13, 4 IEP MTGS &
CHARCTER ED IN ALMO 10/13/13,
CHARACTER ED IN ALMO 11/26/13
& 12/10/13, POWERSCHOOL MTG
IN BURLEY 2/10/14, CHARACTER
ED IN ALMO 2/18/14 276 MI
Totals for 89862 121.44
89863 02/28/2014 JOHNSON CONTROLS INC DALLAS TX MAINT:BJHS, STOCK- THERMOSTAT 362.44
DIRECT ACTING HEAT CONTROLS
89863 02/28/2014 JOHNSON CONTROLS INC DALLAS TX MAINT :DWORSHAK- CONTROLLER 205.82
FOR HEATER
Totals for 89863 568.26
89864 02/28/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT:BJHS- DAMPER MOTOR FOR 210.98

HEATER UNIT
Totals for 89864 210.98
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89865 02/28/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN D MAINT:HOT SAW BLADE TO CUT 90.67

OUT WINDOW @ TRANSPORTATION

Totals for 89865 90.67

89866 02/28/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:0HS- PROPANE FOR 16.00
BUFFERS

Totals for 89866 16.00

89867 02/28/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS:DRIVER ED VEHICLE 7.56

C13385:HEADLAMP CLIPS

Totals for 89867 7.56
89868 02/28/2014 LAMPLINE LIGHTING IN MT. PLEASANT IA KFAC:USHIO LAMPS 317.90
Totals for 89868 317.90
89869 02/28/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D CO:HP Q75024a ORIGINAL FUSER 295.00

UNIT FOR HP4900 PRINTER
Totals for 89869 295.00
89871 02/28/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS :DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,052.83
-DIESEL FUEL -302 GAL @
3.47430/GAL
89871 02/28/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS:DECLO BUS COMPOUND 3,089.13
-DIESEL FUEL -912 GAL @
3.37531/GAL
89871 02/28/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:0AKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,250.89
-DIESEL FUEL -364 GAL @
3.42462/GAL
89871 02/28/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS:MALTA BUS COMPOUND 2,183.69
-DIESEL FUEL -614 GAL @
3.54459/GAL

Totals for 89871 7,576.54
89872 02/28/2014 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 89872 34.00
89873 02/28/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY D FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 33.95

BIRTHS, DEATHS

Totals for 89873 33.95
89874 02/28/2014 MCDOWALL, ERNEST BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00

Totals for 89874 24.00
89875 02/28/2014 MCM SPRINGBORO OH CRTC ELEC:ROSIN CORE SOLDER, 217.40

TRIAC

Totals for 89875 217.40
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS:MILK 3,077.31
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS:MILK 1,933.74
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS:MILK 2,909.74
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS:MILK 3,423.55
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS:MILK 199.51
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS:MILK 1,629.85
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS:MILK 4,698.81
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS:MILK 2,592.89
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS:MILK 3,780.52
89877 02/28/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS:MILK 769.42

Totals for 89877 25,015.34
89878 02/28/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID DHS VO-AG:TRIP TO IDAHO FALLS 251.24

TO PICK UP AXLES FOR STUDENT
PROJECTS 10/27/13, TO RONCO
TO PICK UP LUMBER 12/16/13 &
1/16/14, TO ACE HARDWARE FOR
SUPPLIES 2/18/14, WATERING

GREENHOUSE 2/1-2/14,
2/8-9/14, 2/15-18/14,
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2/22-23/14 3/1/14 571 MI
Totals for 89878 251.24
89879 02/28/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS:DOT DRUG & ALCOHOL 635.00
SCREENINGS, ANNUAL DOT ADMIN
FEE
Totals for 89879 635.00
89880 02/28/2014 MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHO RUPERT ID TITLE I-A:REIMBURSEMENT FOR 9 3,186.00
CASSIA SD STUDENTS ATTENDING
ST. NICHOLAS SCHOOL IN RUPERT

Totals for 89880 3,186.00
89881 02/28/2014 MOBILE DRUG SCREEN S BURLEY ID CRTC EMT:DRUG SCREENING TESTS 74.25
89881 02/28/2014 MOBILE DRUG SCREEN S BURLEY ID BHS-DRUG TESTING FEES 162.00
Totals for 89881 236.25
89882 02/28/2014 MORGAN DOOR CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS AG-LABOR TO 150.00

INSTALL OVERHEAD DOOR
89882 02/28/2014 MORGAN DOOR CO. BURLEY D MAINT:RRHS AG-PARTS FOR 175.00
OVERHEAD DOOR
Totals for 89882 325.00
89883 02/28/2014 MUIR, SCOTT HEYBURN D TITLE III LEP:IABE CONFERENCE 12.00
IN BOISE 1/30-31/14

Totals for 89883 12.00

89885 02/28/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #4535827 333.75

89885 02/28/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS:SHORTENING & PRODUCE INV 460.85
#4519380

89885 02/28/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, SOUR CREAM, 319.35

VINEGAR, PICKLES INV #4527470

89885 02/28/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS:PEARS, PEACHES, GARBAGE 3,473.30
BAGS, GREEN PEPPERS INV
#4544056

Totals for 89885 4,587.25

89889 02/28/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,753.98
COMMODITIES INV #SI03263670

89889 02/28/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,976.31
COMMODITIES INV #SI0325247

89889 02/28/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,338.60
COMMODITIES INV #SI0326371

89889 02/28/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 8,766.55
COMMODITIES INV #SI0325248

89889 02/28/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,032.10
COMMODITIES INV #SI0325249

89889 02/28/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3.83
COMMODITIES INV #SI0325278

89889 02/28/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,705.80
COMMODITIES INV
#5I0326369-371

Totals for 89889 27,577.17
89890 02/28/2014 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC ELEC:MOTOR, KEY, BATTERY 503.76

Totals for 89890 503.76
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ DHS 112.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ DHS 112.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 20.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ CHS 84.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ DHS 315.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
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89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BHS 350.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BHS 350.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ CHS 84.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ DHS 112.00
89894 02/28/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS:PIZZA @ BHS 280.00

Totals for 89894 3,317.00

89895 02/28/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D TRANS:BUS 12-1: TEMPERED 73.36

GLASS, CLEAR PLEXIGLASS

Totals for 89895 73.36

89896 02/28/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL CO:DESK CALCULATOR 42.95

89896 02/28/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL CO:BUSINESS CARDS - WHITE & 48.19
IVORY

Totals for 89896 91.14

89897 02/28/2014 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT:WIDE AREA NETWORK 20,775.00
FEES

Totals for 89897 20,775.00

89898 02/28/2014 PARK SEED GREENWOOD SC DHS AG:PETUNIA 29.13

PELLETS-CUSTOMER #0000178005

Totals for 89898 29.13
89899 02/28/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT:DIST WIDE-MACHINE 7.27
SCREWS
Totals for 89899 7.27
89900 02/28/2014 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA BHS FOOD PRO:COURSESMART E 61.46
TEXT LEVEL 1
Totals for 89900 61.46
89901 02/28/2014 PICTURELINE, INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC GRAPHICS: MANFROTTO 228.64

BACKGROUND SUPPORT

89901 02/28/2014 PICTURELINE, INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC GRAPHICS:PHOTOFLEX, 88.95
89901 02/28/2014 PICTURELINE, INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC GRAPHICS:EPSON HDR INK 139.95
Totals for 89901 457.54
89902 02/28/2014 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO:POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 249.33
Totals for 89902 249.33
89903 02/28/2014 PITNEY BOWES FINANCI PITTSBURGH PA BJHS:POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 162.30
Totals for 89903 162.30
89905 02/28/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- WIRE 338.17

CONNECTORS, TIMER, 4 SQ.
DUPLEX, ELECTRICAL WIRE
89905 02/28/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- LAMPS, 83.00
WIRE CONNECTORS, TIMER, 4 SOQ.
DUPLEX, ELECTRICAL WIRE
89905 02/28/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-8V MAX 267.00
89905 02/28/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CFL LAMPS- 324.90
32 WATT (5), 13 WATT (20), 23
WATT (60)
89905 02/28/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT :VARIOUS 240.07
SCHOOLS-CONNECTORS, CODE
HANDBOOK, NEC TABS

89905 02/28/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 14.72
RETROFIT KIT
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Totals for 89905 1,267.86
89906 02/28/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC:PHONE SERVICE 103.23
89906 02/28/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST:PHONE SERVICE 3,202.53
89906 02/28/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS:PHONE SERVICE 262.60
89906 02/28/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS : PHONE BILL 85.95
Totals for 89906 3,654.31
89907 02/28/2014 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 09-2:TWO STEER 686.48
TIRES
Totals for 89907 686.48
89908 02/28/2014 RAZEE, KIMBERLY BURLEY ID TECH:APPLE TRAINING IN 44.00

MERIDIAN 2/18/14

Totals for 89908 44.00

89910 02/28/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS ROOM 108- REPAIRS 68.00
TO FURNACES

89910 02/28/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:RRES TEACHERS LOUNGE- 345.13

REPAIRS TO FURNACES

89910 02/28/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS BAND ROOM- REPAIRS 600.76
TO FURNACES

89910 02/28/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: RRE- NEW RHEEM 100,000 1,377.14
BTU GAS FURNACE

89910 02/28/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:WHITE PINE-ROOM 29 97.19

89910 02/28/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY D MAINT:BHS LOCKER ROOM- 68.00
REPAIRS TO FURNACES

89910 02/28/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS COACH ROOM-REPAIRS 126.17
TO FURNACES

89910 02/28/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS SMALL GYM- REPAIRS 430.59
TO FURNACES

Totals for 89910 3,112.98
89911 02/28/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:DHS-URINAL 174.04
Totals for 89911 174.04
89912 02/28/2014 ROBERTSON, TERESA HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 89912 12.00
89913 02/28/2014 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:MONTHLY SERVICE OF SCHOOLS 1,133.19
Totals for 89913 1,133.19
89914 02/28/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:QTR ROUND, SAFETY HASP, 70.40

BOARDS, PAINT BRUSH FOR
BOOKCASES @ TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE
89914 02/28/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:1X6 BOARDS FOR BOOKCASE 12.16
@ TRANSPORTATION OFFICE
Totals for 89914 82.56
89915 02/28/2014 ROSKELLEY, MARY ANN BURLEY ID FS:USDA FOODS ADVISORY BOARD 32.00
MTG IN EAGLE 2/26-27/14

Totals for 89915 32.00

89916 02/28/2014 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 80.00

Totals for 89916 80.00

89917 02/28/2014 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS DALLAS TX CRTC AUTO: PARTS WASHER 244 .30
SERVICE

Totals for 89917 244.30

89918 02/28/2014 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECHNOLOGY :BPA 78.00

STATE COMPETITION IN BOISE

3/6-8/14
Totals for 89918 78.00
89919 02/28/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO WP:CLASSROOM MAGAZINES 64.31
Totals for 89919 64.31

89920 02/28/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL OES:Math supplies-play money, 60.35
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plastic geoboards
89920 02/28/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP:CONSTRUCTION PAPER 22.52
89920 02/28/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: SAFE-T COMPASS (CLASSROOM 63.34
PACK) ITEM #9-031-1486-030 #31

Totals for 89920 146.21

89921 02/28/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:MECHANICS WIRE 12.42

89921 02/28/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:WEATHERSTRIP 7.42
ADHESIVE

89921 02/28/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:SHOP SUPPLIES-MOTOR 42.28

ASSM GREASE, PLASTIGAGE

89921 02/28/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:BRAKE HARDWARE 14.85
Totals for 89921 76.97
89922 02/28/2014 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS:PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 170.51

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
JANUARY 2014

Totals for 89922 170.51

89923 02/28/2014 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC CADD:SKILLS WORKFORCE 200.00
READY TESTS

89923 02/28/2014 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC GRAPHICS:SKILLS 50.00

WORKFORCE READY TESTS
89923 02/28/2014 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC GRAPHICS:SKILLS 50.00
WORKFORCE READY TESTS

Totals for 89923 300.00
89924 02/28/2014 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 89924 36.00
89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 44.78

COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 60.24
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FED MIGRANT:FAMILY PAC 38.42
MEETING REFRESHMENTS JAN. 14,
2014 & JAN. 15, 2014

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A:SUPPLIES FOR 39.99
COMMON CORE TRAINING 1/15/14

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 104.35
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FEDERAL MIGRANT :REFRESHMENTS 47.91
FOR MIG. MEETING DEC. 9, 2013

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE I-A:REFRESHMENTS FOR 49.66
PARENT INVOLVEMENT MEETING
JAN. 10, 2014

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS-FOOD & 95.10
CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 57.44
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FEDERAL MIGRANT MIGRANT 49.72
EDUCATION ROUNDTABLE MEETING
DEC. 12, 2013

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TRANS :RETIREMENT LUNCHEON 125.59
FOR BURLEY BUS DRIVER

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 54.32
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 92.83
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
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89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 52.57

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 47.49
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 62.06
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 122.57
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 10.00
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 31.98
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS-FOOD & 13.95
CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TRANS:CHRISTMAS DINNER BUS 60.54
GARAGE
89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 52.18

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
89930 02/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 25.00

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

Totals for 89930 1,338.69
89931 02/28/2014 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 89931 12.00
89932 02/28/2014 SMYER, GAYLEN DECLO D IASA MTG IN BOISE 2/24/14 20.00
Totals for 89932 20.00
89933 02/28/2014 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA D SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 1/15, 136.64
1/17, 1/24, 1/29, 1/30, 1/31
306 MI
Totals for 89933 136.64
89934 02/28/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT FS:SINK STRAINER/STOPPERS 17.56
89934 02/28/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:DES-COUPLINGS, 2 WAY 85.40

CLEAN OUT, TEES, BUSHING
89934 02/28/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:RRE- ELBOWS, COUPLERS 2.12

TO FIX BROKEN PIPE ON FURNACE

89934 02/28/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:COUPLING 11.90
Totals for 89934 116.98
89935 02/28/2014 STEDI LOGAN uT CO:2014 SUBSOLUTIONS NATIONAL 395.00

CONFERENCE 7/9-11/14
Totals for 89935 395.00
89936 02/28/2014 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- POWER 84.98
CORDS FOR VACUUMS
Totals for 89936 84.98
89937 02/28/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT DHS AG:GREENHOUSE 467.22

SUPPLIES-SEED, SOIL, PLANTS,

ETC.
Totals for 89937 467.22
89938 02/28/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO:SANDWICHES FOR BOARD MTG 32.97
2/25/14
89938 02/28/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL CENTER:FOOD ITEMS 94.53

FOR CLASSROOM USE

Totals for 89938 127.50

89939 02/28/2014 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY ID DIST:SCH BOARD - VOTE 35.00
STICKERS

Totals for 89939 35.00

89940 02/28/2014 SWEET'S SEPTIC TANK SHOSHONE ID MAINT:DES KITCHEN- PUMPED 600.00
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GREASE TRAP AND JETTED THE

LINE
Totals for 89940 600.00
89941 02/28/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D DJHS:Domain name renewal 20.00
Totals for 89941 20.00
89942 02/28/2014 THE WRITE TOOLS, LLC CENTENNIAL Cco RIG:Instructional Training 11,500.00

for Teachers 2/10-13/14
Totals for 89942 11,500.00
89943 02/28/2014 TIME TAMPA FL CRTC HEALTH OCC:STUDENT 21.15
RESOURCE MATERIAL

Totals for 89943 21.15
89944 02/28/2014 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 89944 24.00
89945 02/28/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DJHS-Audio cables 28.30

for ceiling projector in a
classroom
89945 02/28/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:OHS-Projector Kit 151.00

& Ceiling Plate

Totals for 89945 179.30
89946 02/28/2014 U. S. POSTAL SERVICE PHILADELPHIA PA RRHS:PERSONALIZED STAMPED 1,128.40
ENVELOPES
Totals for 89946 1,128.40
89947 02/28/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS:INK CARTRIDGES INV 307.92
#177200
89947 02/28/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS:PRINTER INK CARTRIDGES 233.16
89947 02/28/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CHS BUSINESS:HP PRINTER INK 522.08
CARTRIDGES
89947 02/28/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS:TOP LOADING SHEET 5.45

PROTECTORS INV #177200
Totals for 89947 1,068.61
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 100.00
CALIFORNIA IN DISTRICT CAR
2/11-15/14
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 100.00
CALIFORNIA IN DISTRICT CAR
2/11-15/14
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 102.45
CALIFORNIA IN DISTRICT CAR
2/11-15/14
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 20.92
CALIFORNIA IN DISTRICT CAR
2/11-15/14
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 99.00
CALIFORNIA IN DISTRICT CAR
2/11-15/14
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:CREDIT ON RETURN-BHS AG -22.57
STUDENTS TO CALIFORNIA IN
DISTRICT CAR
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL FOR 33.84
DISTRICT VEHICLE:RRES
ADMINISTRATOR GOING TO IDAHO
LEADS CONF IN SUN VALLEY
2/5/14-NO STUDENTS
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BUS 06-1:CRTC STUDENTS 86.89

TO ROBOTICS COMPETITION IN
UTAH 1/25/14
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89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 5.00

CALIFORNIA IN DISTRICT CAR
2/11-15/14
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 77.35
CALIFORNIA IN DISTRICT CAR
2/11-15/14
89951 02/28/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 64.15
CALIFORNIA IN DISTRICT CAR
2/11-15/14
Totals for 89951 667.03
89952 02/28/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN D INSTRUC IMPROV:The Write 350.85
Tools Lunch for 40
Participants on February 10,
2014
89952 02/28/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN D CO:LUNCH MEETING WITH THE 167.68
SCHOOL/COMMUNITY RELATIONS
SPECIALIST AND DISTRICT
PTO/BOOSTER CLUB PRESIDENTS

Totals for 89952 518.53

89953 02/28/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:ALL BUSES:FUEL, AIR & 484.90
OIL FILTERS

89953 02/28/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS:BUS 08-3:BRAKE KIT, ALL 548.33

BUSES:FUEL FILTERS
Totals for 89953 1,033.23
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:SOUTHWEST 1,333.50
AIRLINES-AIRFARE FOR
TRANSPORTATION STAFFEF TO
ATTEND "TRANSPORTING STUDENTS
WITH DISABILITIES" IN
NASHVILLE, TN
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANGR:MEAL @ IASBO MTG 11.48
IN TWIN FALLS 1/21/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:CAR RENTAL AT IDAHO 255.40
SKYWARD USERS CONF'.

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANGR:LUNCH @ LEPC MTG 10.07
1/28/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:STN MEDIA- 1,505.25

REGISTRATION FOR STAFF TO
ATTEND "TRANSPORTING STUDENTS
WITH DISABILITIES" CONFERENCE
2/28-3/5/14

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE 25.00
VI-B:123SIGNUP-REGISTRATION
FOR DIRECTOR TO ATTEND IETA
CONFERENCE IN BOISE ID

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:DELTA AIRLINES-BAGGAGE FEE 25.00
FOR FINANCIAL SPEC. COMING
FROM IDAHO SKYWARD USERS
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE
2/5-7/14

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO SUPERINTENDENTS' 36.97
NETWORK IN BOISE

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:BJHS-UNITED 430.00
AIRLINES-AIRFARE FOR 1 PERSON

ATTENDING 37TH LEARNING & THE
BRAIN CONF. IN SAN
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FRANCISICO, CA- FEB.
13-15,2014
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENTS' 7.19
NETWORK IN BOISE 2/12/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:BJHS-SUPER 75.52
SHUTTLE-SHUTTLE FOR 2 PEOPLE
ATTENDING 37TH LEARNING & THE
BRAIN CONFERENCE IN SAN
FRANCISCO, CA FEB 13-15,
2014,
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:DELTA AIRLINES-BAGGAGE FEE 25.00
FOR ACCTS PAYABLE CLERK GOING
TO IDAHO SKYWARD USERS
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE
2/5-7/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FED. MIG.:DELTA 340.00
AIRLINES-AIRFARE FOR 1 PERSON
ATTENDING 2014 NASDME CONF.
IN SAN ANTONIO,TX APRIL 6-9,

2014
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL REFRESHMENTS FOR STAFF MTGS 63.60
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS BUSINESS: REGISTRATION 160.00

FOR BUSINESS TEACHER TO
ATTEND IDAHO STATE PREVENTION
AND SUPPORT CONF 4/14-18/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:DELTA AIRLINES-BAGGAGE FEE 25.00
FOR H/R CLERK COMING FROM
IDAHO SKYWARD USERS
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE
2/5-7/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TECH:REGISTRATION FOR TECH TO 50.00
ATTEND 2014 IETA CONFERENCE
IN BOISE
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A-BJHS:LODGING IN SLC 105.84
FOR 3 PEOPLE RETURNING FROM
2014 NAT'L. TITLE 1 CONF. IN
SAN DIEGO, CA FEB. 2-5,2014

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCHES ON SCHOOL BOARD TOURS 66.90
1/31/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IDAHO LEADS IN SUN 25.30

VALLEY 2/4/14

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FED. MIG.:NASDME-REGISTRATION 900.00
FOR 3 PEOPLE TO ATTEND 2014
NASDME CONF. IN SAN ANTONIO,
TX APRIL 6- 9, 2014

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TECH:REGISTRATION FOR 50.00
TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR TO ATTEND
2014 IETA CONFERENCE IN BOISE

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TECH:REGISTRATION FOR BHS 25.00
COUNSELOR TO ATTEND 2014 IETA
CONFERENCE IN BOISE

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:BJHS-UNITED 430.00
AIRLINES-AIRFARE FOR 1 PERSON
ATTENDING 37TH LEARNING & THE

BRAIN CONF. IN SAN
FRANCISICO, CA- FEB.
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13-15,2014
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:INTERNATIONAL 50.00

TRAVEL SERVICE FEE FOR
AIRFARE TO LEARNING & THE
BRAIN CONFERENCE IN SAN
FRANSISCO
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:DELTA AIRLINES-BAGGAGE FEE 25.00
FOR FINANCIAL SPEC. GOING TO
IDAHO SKYWARD USERS
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE
2/5-7/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:DELTA AIRLINES-BAGGAGE FEE 25.00
FOR H/R CLERK GOING TO IDAHO
SKYWARD USERS CONFERENCE IN
COEUR D'ALENE 2/5-7/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:DELTA AIRLINES-BAGGAGE FEE 25.00
FOR ACCTS PAYABLE CLERK
COMING FROM IDAHO SKYWARD
USERS CONFERENCE IN COEUR
D'ALENE 2/5-7/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:CHEVRON-FUEL FOR RENTAL 26.16
CAR-IDAHO SKYWARD USERS
CONFERENCE
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:COEUR D'ALENE 15.00
RESORT-PARKING @ IDAHO
SKYWARD USERS CONFERENCE
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:COEUR D'ALENE 2.46
RESORT:CHARGE TO VISA IN
ERROR-REFUND WILL BE ON NEXT
MONTH'S VISA STATEMENT
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:SHELL OIL-FUEL FOR DIST 25.11
CAR-RETURNING FROM IDAHO
SKYWARD USERS CONFERENCE
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:BJHS-THE ORCHARD 728.88
HOTEL-LODGING FOR 2 PEOPLE
ATTENDING 37TH LEARNING & THE
BRAIN CONFERENCE IN SAN
FRANCISCO,CA FEB. 13-15, 2014
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FED. MIG.:DELTA 340.00
AIRLINES-AIRFARE FOR 1 PERSON
ATTENDING 2014 NASDME CONF.
IN SAN ANTONIO,TX APRIL 6-9,
2014
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FED. MIG.:DELTA 340.00
AIRLINES-AIRFARE FOR 1 PERSON
ATTENDING 2014 NASDME CONF.
IN SAN ANTONIO,TX APRIL 6-9,
2014
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FED. MIG.:INTERNATIONAL 75.00
TRAVEL-SERVICE FEES FOR
AIRFARE TO NASDME CONFERENCE
IN SAN ANTONIO, TX 4/6-9/14

89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:USPS FOREVER WINDOW 1,688.05
ENVELOPES
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A:EXPEDIA-LODGING 400.52

FOR FED PROGRAM DIR ATTENDING
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TECHNOLOGY CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 2/3-5/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A:EXPEDIA-CREDIT ON -18.57
LODGING FOR FED PRGM DIR
ATTENDING TECH CONF IN BOISE
2/3-5/14
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:INTERNATIONAL 75.00
TRAVEL-SERVIE FEE FOR AIRFARE
FOR TRANSPORTATION STAFF TO
ATTEND "TRANSPORTING STUDENTS
WITH DISABILITIES" IN
NASHVILLE, TN
89969 02/28/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANGR:LUNCH DURING 17.22
RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHOOL AUDIT
02/13/14
Totals for 89969 9,821.85
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:COATS, SHOES, 206.40
BLANKETS FOR MIGRANT STUDENTS

IN NEED

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:STEREO SYSTEM-TAILGATER 119.00
BT

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC:SUPPLIES-CANDY, TABLES, 242.24
CHAIRS

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RIG:Supplies for The Write 51.23

Tools Training February
10-12, 2014

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:SUPPLIES-ID CLIPS, 34.26
CALCULATOR, CALCULATOR PAPER,
SCREEN CLEANER

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC GRAPHICS:CORDLESS PHONE 33.88

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - DW - MINI 378.88
IPAD, VCR-DVD COMBO

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC INFO TECH:CLASSROOM 46.18
SUPPLIES-CLEANING
SUPPLIES-PAPER TOWELS,
CLEANER ETC

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:BOOTS, SHOES FOR 162.00
MIGRANT STUDENTS IN NEED

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS:CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR 27.08
BUS GARAGE

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DJHS:Composition notebooks, 31.11
envelopes, glue, ribbon,
colored paper, sticky notes
and brass fasteners for Math
Support Class

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 204.85
CARTRIDGES FOR SPECIAL
SERVICES STAFF

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS FCS:THREAD, NEEDLES, 59.75
MATERIAL, SEWING SUPPLIES,
ECT.

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS FCS:THREAD, NEEDLES, 193.97
MATERIAL, SEWING SUPPLIES,
ECT.

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:COATS, SHOES, 329.00
BLANKETS FOR MIGRANT STUDENTS



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 03/10/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/14 - 02/28/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
IN NEED
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR-DW - MT IPAD 299.00
2
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 159.53

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS: DRY 24.01
ERASE MARKERS, SMALL REWARD
ITEMS FOR STUDENT INCENTIVE
PROGRAM

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:SUPPLIES-SHELF, 54.48
WRENCHES, SCREW DRIVERS

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT:DIST. WIDE- 64 GB USB 39.97
FOR BLUEPRINTS

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS:INK CARTRIDGES FOR 86.89
OFFICE COPIER

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS FCS:COLORED INK 45.89
CARTRIDGES
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 29.76

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:SUPPLIE-RULER, PAPER 14.32

TRIMMER, MARKER

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:INK CARTRIDGES 167.82
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:PRINTER INK 318.88
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS:Classroom 19.44

supplies -10-key calculator

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS:CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR 19.81
OFFICE STEEL WOOL, SWIFTER,
WASTE BASKETS

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:SUPPLIES-MIRRORS 59.60

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - DM, MF - 299.00
IPAD 2

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO:BREAKFAST SUPPLIES 102.88

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR- DM, MF - 897.00
IPAD 2

89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:SUPPLIES-MOUNTING 76.25

SQUARES, CORK BOARDS,
MARKERS, DOUBLESIDED
ADHESIVE, 15FT METAL
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS:Classroom 17.55
supplies -lap top case, pens
89978 02/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 104.69

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

Totals for 89978 4,956.60

89979 02/28/2014 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPL LOS ANGELES CA FS:DISHWASHER DETERGENT INV 996.65
#74425300

Totals for 89979 996.65

89980 02/28/2014 WELLS, KENNETH BURLEY ID RRHS:STATE WRESTLING IN BOISE 72.00
2/27-29/14

Totals for 89980 72.00

89981 02/28/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:ALL LATE MODEL THOMAS 154.08

BUSES:LIGHT ASSEMBLY

89981 02/28/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:ALL BUSES WITH WABASTO 261.95
HEATERS:FUSE OVERLAYS

89981 02/28/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 08-2 & STOCK:HEATER 493.91

TIMERS
89981 02/28/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 14-:BODY PART 127.78
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RAFTER-SHORT SKIRTS
Totals for 89981 1,037.72
89982 02/28/2014 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 58.00
Totals for 89982 58.00
89983 02/28/2014 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID TITLE I-C MIGRANT:MIGRANT 61.60
MTGS IN BURLEY 12/9/13,
1/27/14 140 MI
Totals for 89983 61.60
Totals for checks 574,605.35

62
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 13,601.73 0.00 225,530.79 239,132.52
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 1,330.51 1,330.51
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 247.96 247.96
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 12,854.43 12,854.43
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 8,047.68 8,047.68
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 3,233.62 3,233.62
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 5,230.44 5,230.44
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 94.53 94.53
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 11,551.23 11,551.23
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 2,031.20 2,031.20
270 TITLE III LEP 0.00 0.00 1,012.00 1,012.00
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 989.50 989.50
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 2,396.60 2,396.60
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 56,985.73 0.00 40,171.80 97,157.53
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 29,276.59 29,276.59
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 160,019.01 0.00 0.00 160,019.01
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 230,606.47 0.00 343,998.88 574,605.35
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